officials, 12.06.2011 - 5. comp.-part osv

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria
officials
location: Graz
no. of lanes: 8
50m indoor pool
time system: automatic timing
ocC: ATUS Graz
Meeting director: Glinter Schertibl
Water temperature: 26° C
Pointtable: FINA Point Scoring Long Course 2008
Referee: Hans-J6rg Zamponi
Gert Bernat
Starter: Patrick Posch
Judge of stroke: Gert Bernat
Hans-J6rg Zamponi
Announcer: Geri Berger
Chief recorder: Martin Heger
Time System Timekeeper: Johannes Schéller
Timing system: Omega ARES21
Timekeeper lane #1: Julia Feistritzer
Timekeeper lane #2: Wolfgang Dexl
Timekeeper lane #3: Claudia Zamponi
Timekeeper lane #4: Alexander Pilhatsch
Timekeeper lane #5: Leo Moser
Timekeeper lane #6: Werner Sauer
Timekeeper lane #7: Ernst Auer
Timekeeper lane #8: Hans Vesely
Finish judge: Werner Bange
Inspector of turns lane #1: Bettina Mandl
Inspector of turns lane #2: Marlene Rupprich
Inspector of turns lane #3: Liane Strohmaier
Inspector of turns lane #4: Karin Lonsing
Inspector of turns lane #5: Karin Moser
Inspector of turns lane #6: Kurt Strohmaier
Inspector of turns lane #7: Nadine Kemeter
Inspector of turns lane #8: Diane Sauer
Office: Christina Egger

Victoria Pilhatsch
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part

oSV

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary

WM
JWM
JEM

open

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Reitshammer, Caroline
RT +0,76

. Strigl, Christina

RT +0,71

. Nothdurfter, Christina

RT +0,77

. Holzinger, Saskia

RT +0,68

. Radic, Ana

RT +0,72

. Huber, Silvana

RT +0,78

. Zahnd, Joy

RT +0,76

. Kadlecova, Michaela

RT +0,91

. Kiinzler, Marina

RT +0,78
Bovay, Jennifer
RT +0,74
Zeilinger, Marie-Theres
RT +0,70
Steinegger, Jordis
RT 40,76
Schreiner, Laura
RT +0,78
Duller, Adriana
RT +0,78
Hohl, Denise
RT +0,76
Thaler, Liliana
RT +0,76
Pichler, Nicole
RT +0,73
Kulistakova, Natalie
RT +0,80
Hohl, Selina
RT +0,81
Enkner, Sophie
RT +0,81
Lukac, Victoria
RT +0,76

WM Limit, OSV

JWM Limit, Jahrgang 1994-1996
JEM Limit, Jahrgang 1995

1991
1993
1994
1996
1994
1995
1996
1993
1995
1996
1995
1983
1997
1997
1998
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995

1996

speedo

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

CRO

SuUl

SUIL

CZE

SUI

SUI

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

AUT

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Welser Turnverein 1862
USC Graz

Union McDonald's ADM Linz
Zagreb Swimming Federation
Swiss Swimming

Swim Team Biel-Bienne
KPSP Kometa Brno

SV beider Basel

Swiss Swimming

SVS - Schwimmen

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

USC Graz

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

SV Sparkasse Koflach

SC Meran

USC Graz

Swimming Club of Novy Jicin
SV Sparkasse Koflach

Union McDonald's ADM Linz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

SPORT TH={o R4
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00:31,84

00:32,72

00:33,81

00:32,77

00:33,85

00:34,22

00:34,48

00:34,53

00:34,59

00:34,87

00:34,99

00:35,27

00:35,40

00:35,47

00:35,59

00:36,01

00:36,12

00:36,16

00:36,31

00:36,37

00:36,53

00:36,76

00:36,92

00:36,94

R
‘7\&

AlZ
SPORT

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

(AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

Q
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Q +01.76
Q +01.82
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Q +02.22
q +02.50
q +02.63
q +02.70
q +02.82
q +03.24
q +03.35
q +03.39
q +03.54
+03.60
+03.76
+03.99
+04.15

+04.17
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part osv

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - open

22. Tomcekova, Karin 1993 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava 00:37,78  +05.01 534
RT +0,77

23. Dexl, Viktoria 1993 AUT ATUS Graz 00:38,18  +05.41 518
RT +0,75

24. Knapp, Andrea 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 00:38,69  +05.92 498
RT +0,77

25. Gigler, Hannah 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:38,74  +05.97 496
RT +0,71

26. Harkam, Katrin 1997 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:39,24  +06.47 477
RT +0,87

27. Strafner, Hannah 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:39,74  +06.97 459
RT +1,03

28. Carnevali, Ilaria 1995 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:39,76  +06.99 459
RT 40,71

29. Schroll, Gerit 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:40,11  +07.34 447
RT +0,82

30. Merander, Aline 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 00:41,09 +08.32 415
RT +0,73

31. Schreiner, Frida 1999 AUT USC Graz 00:41,35 +08.58 408
RT +0,75

32. Dexl, Pauline 1993 AUT ATUS Graz 00:41,64 +08.87 399
RT +0,80

33. Stromberger, Alena 1998 AUT SV St. Veit an der Glan 00:41,79  +09.02 395
RT +0,92

34. Drekonja, Nina 1994 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:41,82  +09.05 394
RT +0,68

35. Werber, Sarah 1999 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:42,72  +09.95 370
RT +0,91

36. GroiB, Sophie 1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:43,11  +10.34 360
RT +0,74

37. Schroll, Iris 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Kdflach 00:43,41 +10.64 352
RT +0,79

38. Schober, Katja 1999 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:43,90 +11.13 341
RT +0,00

39. Gaudek, Larissa 2000 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:53,80 +21.03 185
RT +0,00

40. Haberl, Hannah 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 00:57,60 +24.83 151
RT +0,00
Langmann, Lena 2000 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach dq.
09:00 h False start
Sauer, Isabella 1996 AUT ESV St. Polten d.n.s.

withdrawn.

year of birth 1995/1996

1. Holzinger, Saskia 1996 AUT Union McDonald's ADM Linz 00:34,48 Q 703
RT +0,68
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part osv

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria
cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - year of birth 1995/1996 09:07 h

2. Huber, Silvana 1995 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:34,59 Q +00.11 696
RT +0,78

3. Zahnd, Joy 1996 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 00:34,87 Q +00.39 680
RT +0,76

4. Kiinzler, Marina 1995 SUI SV beider Basel 00:35,27 q +00.79 657
RT +0,78

5. Bovay, Jennifer 1996 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:35,40 g +00.92 650
RT +0,74

6. Zeilinger, Marie-Theres 1995 AUT SVS - Schwimmen 00:35,47 g +00.99 646
RT +0,70

7. Thaler, Liliana 1995 ITA SC Meran 00:36,31 g +01.83 602
RT +0,76

8. Pichler, Nicole 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:36,37 +01.89 599
RT +0,73

9. Kulistakova, Natalie 1995 CZE Swimming Club of Novy Jicin 00:36,53  +02.05 591
RT +0,80

10. Hohl, Selina 1996 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:36,76  +02.28 580
RT +0,81

11. Enkner, Sophie 1995 AUT Union McDonald's ADM Linz 00:36,92  +02.44 573
RT +0,81

12. Lukac, Victoria 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:36,94 +02.46 572
RT +0,76

13. Carnevali, Ilaria 1995 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:39,76  +05.28 459
RT +0,71

14. Merander, Aline 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 00:41,09 +06.61 415
RT +0,73

Sauer, Isabella 1996 AUT ESV St. Polten d.n.s.

withdrawn.

year of birth 1997/1998

1. Schreiner, Laura 1997 AUT USC Graz 00:36,01 ¢ 617
RT +0,78

2. Duller, Adriana 1997 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:36,12 g +00.11 612
RT +0,78

3. Hohl, Denise 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:36,16 g +00.15 610
RT +0,76

4. Knapp, Andrea 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 00:38,69  +02.68 498
RT +0,77

5. Gigler, Hannah 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:38,74 +02.73 496
RT +0,71

6. Harkam, Katrin 1997 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:39,24  +03.23 477
RT +0,87

7. Strafner, Hannah 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:39,74 +03.73 459
RT +1,03

8. Schroll, Gerit 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:40,11 +04.10 447
RT +0,82

9. Stromberger, Alena 1998 AUT SV St. Veit an der Glan 00:41,79  +05.78 395
RT +0,92
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part osv

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria
cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - year of birth 1997/1998 09:07 h
10. Schroll, Iris 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:43,41 +07.40 352
RT +0,79
year of birth 1999-2002
1. Schreiner, Frida 1999 AUT USC Graz 00:41,35 408
RT +0,75
2. Werber, Sarah 1999 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:42,72  +01.37 370
RT +0,91
3. GroiB, Sophie 1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:43,11  +01.76 360
RT +0,74
4. Schober, Katja 1999 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:43,90 +02.55 341
RT +0,00
5. Gaudek, Larissa 2000 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:53,80 +12.45 185
RT +0,00
6. Haberl, Hannah 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 00:57,60 +16.25 151
RT +0,00
Langmann, Lena 2000 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach dq.
09:00 h False start

event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

WM WM Limit, OSV 00:27,91 (AUT)
JWM JWM Limit, Jahrgang 1993-1995 00:29,04 (AUT)
JEM JEM Limit, Jahrgang 1993 00:29,54 (AUT)
open
1. Mate, Hunor 1983 AUT SVS - Schwimmen 00:29,03 Q 843
RT +0,71
2. Podoprigora, Maxim 1978 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:29,36  Q +00.33 815
RT +0,66
3. Klobucnik, Tomas 1990 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava 00:29,71  Q +00.68 786
RT +0,71
3. Sevcik, Jakub 1994 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno 00:29,71  Q +00.68 786
RT +0,72
5. Narnhofer, Thomas 1974 AUT Donau Wien 00:29,92 Q +00.89 770
RT +0,69
6. Hollaus, Tobias 1993 AUT 0SV 00:30,19 Q +01.16 749
RT +0,66
7. Kovacs, Gabor 1991 AUT ASV Wien 00:30,34 Q +01.31 738
RT +0,72
8. Capan, Ivan 1992 CRO Croatia Swimming Federation 00:30,41 Q +01.38 733
RT +0,61
9. Reindl, Maximilian 1994 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 00:30,49 q+01.46 727
RT +0,72
10. Dietrich, Jakob 1992 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 00:30,64 q+01.61 717
RT +0,79
11. Robida, Julian 1995 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:30,72 g +01.69 711
RT +0,70
12. Desplanches, Jérémy 1994 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:31,12 g +02.09 684
RT +0,70

speedo = - ARV
= FAARLSO ¢ l@ %
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part osv

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary - open

13. Reitshammer, Bernhard 1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:31,15 g +02.12 682
RT +0,74

14. Dietrich, Johannes 1993 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 00:31,21 g +02.18 678
RT +0,67

15. Klatik, Juraj 1995 SVK STU Trnava 00:31,95 g +02.92 632
RT +0,72

16. Nadalin, Kym 1992 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:32,43 q +03.40 604
RT +0,68

17. Aichbauer, Benjamin 1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee 00:32,71  +03.68 589
RT +0,74

18. Gigler, Heiko 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:33,31  +04.28 558
RT +0,69

19. Margotti, Christoph 1996 AUT SU Mddling 00:33,51  +04.48 548
RT +0,67

20. Leprich, Roland 1996 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:35,80 +06.77 449
RT +0,86

21. Mdiller, Tobias 1997 AUT SU Mddling 00:36,08  +07.05 439
RT +0,71

22. Manasek, Jiri 1996 CZE Swimming Club of Novy Jicin 00:36,81  +07.78 413
RT +0,73

23. Meden, Jernej 1997 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor 00:39,15 +10.12 344
RT +0,85

24. Langmann, Sven 1997 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:41,28  +12.25 293
RT +0,73

25. Hammerschmid, Melvin 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:45,09 +16.06 225
RT +0,52

26. Hopper, Andreas 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:46,14 +17.11 210
RT +0,62

27. Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:47,98 +18.95 187
RT +0,65

28. Feischl, Florian 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:50,21  +21.18 163
RT +0,68
Dover, Luka 1997 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor d.n.s.
Pilhatsch, Daniel 1991 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz d.n.s.

withdrawn.
Feusi, Felix 1991 AUT ATUS Graz d.n.s.
withdrawn.

year of birth 1993/1994

1. Sevcik, Jakub 1994 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno 00:29,71 Q 786
RT +0,72

2. Hollaus, Tobias 1993 AUT 0SV 00:30,19 Q +00.48 749
RT +0,66

3. Reindl, Maximilian 1994 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 00:30,49 g +00.78 727
RT +0,72

4. Desplanches, Jérémy 1994 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:31,12 q+01.41 684
RT +0,70
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part osv

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria
cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary - year of birth 1993/1994 09:12 h
5. Reitshammer, Bernhard 1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:31,15 g +01.44 682
RT +0,74
6. Dietrich, Johannes 1993 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 00:31,21 g +01.50 678
RT +0,67
year of birth 1995/1996
1. Robida, Julian 1995 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:30,72 q 711
RT +0,70
2. Klatik, Juraj 1995 SVK STU Trnava 00:31,95 q+01.23 632
RT +0,72
3. Aichbauer, Benjamin 1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee 00:32,71  +01.99 589
RT +0,74
4. Gigler, Heiko 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:33,31  +02.59 558
RT +0,69
5. Margotti, Christoph 1996 AUT SU Madling 00:33,51 +02.79 548
RT +0,67
6. Leprich, Roland 1996 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:35,80 +05.08 449
RT +0,86
7. Manasek, Jiri 1996 CZE Swimming Club of Novy Jicin 00:36,81  +06.09 413
RT +0,73
year of birth 1997/1998
1. Miller, Tobias 1997 AUT SU Médling 00:36,08 439
RT +0,71
2. Meden, Jernej 1997 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor 00:39,15  +03.07 344
RT +0,85
3. Langmann, Sven 1997 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:41,28  +05.20 293
RT +0,73
Dover, Luka 1997 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor d.n.s.

year of birth 1999-2002

1. Hammerschmid, Melvin 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:45,09 225
RT +0,52

2. Hopper, Andreas 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:46,14 +01.05 210
RT +0,62

3. Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:47,98 +02.89 187
RT +0,65

4, Feischl, Florian 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:50,21 +05.12 163
RT +0,68

event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary

WM WM Limit, OSV 00:26,95 (AUT)

JWM JWM Limit, Jahrgang 1994-1996 00:28,21 (AUT)

JEM JEM Limit, Jahrgang 1995 00:28,74 (AUT)

open

1. Milly, Katarina 1988 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava 00:27,87 Q 799
RT +0,77

2. Zaiser, Lisa 1994 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:27,98 Q +00.11 789
RT +0,70

speedo = - ARV
= FAARLSO ¢ l@ %
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part osv

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - open

3. Chaves-Diaz, Eva 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:28,04 Q +00.17 784
RT +0,67

4, Listopadova, Katarina 1993 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava 00:28,06 Q +00.19 783
RT +0,69

5. Klocker, Verena 1985 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck 00:29,17 Q +01.30 697
RT +0,74

5. Meza-Peraza, Marie Laura 1990 AUT USC Graz 00:29,17 Q +01.30 697
RT +0,72

7. Lefnerova, Hana 1985 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno 00:29,18 Q +01.31 696
RT 40,76

8. Crovetto, Adriana 1995 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:29,29 Q +01.42 688
RT 40,72

9. Svigir, Valery 1995 CRO PK Arena 00:29,32 g +01.45 686
RT +0,80

10. Rados, Katarina 1996 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation 00:29,49 q +01.62 674
RT +0,87

11. Blaas, Irene 1993 ITA SC Meran 00:29,64 q+01.77 664
RT +0,78

12. Szekendi, Anais 1991 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:29,80 g +01.93 653
RT +0,76

13. Uiberreiter, Lucy 1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:29,98 g +02.11 642
RT +0,76

14. Babuin, Marta 1991 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:30,05 g +02.18 637
RT +0,74

15. Kukla, Julia 1998 AUT SV St. Veit an der Glan 00:30,26 g +02.39 624
RT +0,69

16. Egger, Katharina 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:30,34 g +02.47 619
RT +0,73

17. Bontempelli, Sofia 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 00:30,52  +02.65 608
RT +0,77

18. Pilhatsch, Caroline 1999 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:30,64 +02.77 601
RT +0,89

19. Schreiner, Laura 1997 AUT USC Graz 00:31,33  +03.46 562
RT +0,78

20. Steinbacher, Michaela 1996 AUT ASVO SV Losenstein 00:31,44  +03.57 556
RT +0,82

21. Chodnickova, Lucie 1995 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno 00:31,45 +03.58 556
RT +0,70

22. Holzinger, Saskia 1996 AUT Union McDonald's ADM Linz 00:31,58 +03.71 549
RT +0,69

23. Kepler, Nadine 1996 AUT SU Mddling 00:31,89  +04.02 533
RT +0,75

24. Pircher, Magdalena 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 00:32,31 +04.44 513
RT +0,70

25. Marson, Andrea Giulia 1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:32,56  +04.69 501
RT +0,72

26. Les, Masa 1996 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor 00:32,64 +04.77 497
RT 40,72

27. Barenfaller, Jutta 1994 SUI Schwimmklub Worb 00:33,18  +05.31 473
RT +0,73
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Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - open

28. Witzmann, Linda 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:33,46  +05.59 462
RT 40,91

29. Inic, Antonina 1998 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:33,99 +06.12 440
RT +0,76

30. Kiinzler, Sarina 1998 SUI SV beider Basel 00:34,82  +06.95 410
RT +0,86

31. Stoppar, Sabrina 1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee 00:35,34  +07.47 392
RT +0,75

32. Thaler, Lena 1999 ITA SC Meran 00:36,03 +08.16 370
RT +0,80

33. Strafner, Hannah 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:36,18  +08.31 365
RT +0,94

34. Sabitzer, Katharina 1994 AUT ATUS Graz 00:38,08 +10.21 313
RT 40,77

35. Sauer, Janine 2000 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:39,30 +11.43 285
RT +0,72

36. Moser, Lena 1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:40,83 +12.96 254
RT +0,86

37. Haberl, Hannah 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 00:46,60 +18.73 171
RT +0,89

38. Storz, Victoria 2001 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:49,41 +21.54 143
RT +0,85

39. Durmaz, Cansu 2000 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:49,51 +21.64 142
RT +0,83
Bamschoria, Julia 1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee d.n.s.

withdrawn.

year of birth 1995/1996

1. Chaves-Diaz, Eva 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:28,04 Q 784
RT +0,67

2. Crovetto, Adriana 1995 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:29,29 Q +01.25 688
RT +0,72

3. Svigir, Valery 1995 CRO PK Arena 00:29,32 g +01.28 686
RT +0,80

4. Rados, Katarina 1996 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation 00:29,49 g +01.45 674
RT +0,87

5. Egger, Katharina 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:30,34 g +02.30 619
RT +0,73

6. Bontempelli, Sofia 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 00:30,52  +02.48 608
RT +0,77

7. Steinbacher, Michaela 1996 AUT ASVO SV Losenstein 00:31,44 +03.40 556
RT +0,82

8. Chodnickova, Lucie 1995 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno 00:31,45 +03.41 556
RT +0,70

9. Holzinger, Saskia 1996 AUT Union McDonald's ADM Linz 00:31,58 +03.54 549
RT +0,69

10. Kepler, Nadine 1996 AUT SU Mddling 00:31,89  +03.85 533
RT +0,75
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part osv

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria
cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - year of birth 1995/1996 09:20 h
11. Les, Masa 1996 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor 00:32,64 +04.60 497
RT +0,72
12. Stoppar, Sabrina 1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee 00:35,34 +07.30 392
RT +0,75
Bamschoria, Julia 1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee d.n.s.

withdrawn.

year of birth 1997/1998

1. Kukla, Julia 1998 AUT SV St. Veit an der Glan 00:30,26 q 624
RT +0,69

2. Schreiner, Laura 1997 AUT USC Graz 00:31,33  +01.07 562
RT +0,78

3. Pircher, Magdalena 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 00:32,31  +02.05 513
RT +0,70

4. Witzmann, Linda 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:33,46  +03.20 462
RT 40,91

5. Inic, Antonina 1998 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:33,99 +03.73 440
RT +0,76

6. Kiinzler, Sarina 1998 SUI SV beider Basel 00:34,82 +04.56 410
RT +0,86

7. Strafner, Hannah 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 00:36,18  +05.92 365
RT +0,94

year of birth 1999-2002

1. Pilhatsch, Caroline 1999 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:30,64 601
RT +0,89

2. Thaler, Lena 1999 ITA SC Meran 00:36,03 +05.39 370
RT +0,80

3. Sauer, Janine 2000 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:39,30 +08.66 285
RT +0,72

4. Moser, Lena 1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:40,83 +10.19 254
RT +0,86

5. Haberl, Hannah 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 00:46,60 +15.96 171
RT +0,89

6. Storz, Victoria 2001 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:49,41  +18.77 143
RT +0,85

7. Durmaz, Cansu 2000 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:49,51  +18.87 142
RT +0,83

event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

WM WM Limit, OSV 00:23,97 (AUT)

JWM JWM Limit, Jahrgang 1993-1995 00:25,05 (AUT)

JEM JEM Limit, Jahrgang 1993 00:25,27 (AUT)

open

1. Spitzer, Martin 1985 AUT USC Graz 00:24,21 Q 895
RT +0,66

2. Lang, Flori 1983 SUI Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen 00:24,70 Q +00.49 843
RT +0,68

speedo = - ARV
= FAARLSO ¢ l@ %
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part osv

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - open

3. Rubacek, Michal 1986 CZE TJ Znojmo 00:24,73 Q +00.52 840
RT +0,68

4. Vukic, Mihael 1994 CRO PK OLIMP 00:24,93 Q +00.72 820
RT +0,70

5. Navara, Michal 1986 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava 00:24,98 Q +00.77 815
RT +0,69

6. Todorovic, Mario 1988 CRO Croatia Swimming Federation 00:25,28 Q +01.07 786
RT +0,66

7. Dur, Dominik 1986 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 00:25,58 Q +01.37 759
RT +0,73

8. Dittrich, Nikolaus 1993 AUT SVS-Simmering 00:25,87 Q +01.66 733
RT +0,73

9. Wolf, Bernhard 1988 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:26,03 g +01.82 720
RT +0,70

10. Benetti, Diamound 1992 ITA SSV Bozen 00:26,09 g +01.88 715
RT +0,71

11. Unger, Dominik 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:26,21 g +02.00 705
RT +0,69

12. Subarsky, Sascha 1996 AUT SVS - Schwimmen 00:26,22 g +02.01 704
RT +0,61

13. Seles, Luka 1994 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation 00:26,53 g +02.32 680
RT +0,66

14. Dietrich, Jakob 1992 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 00:26,85 g +02.64 656
RT +0,83

15. Wartner, Daniel 1993 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:27,35 q +03.14 621
RT +0,64

16. Pezzutto, Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:27,45 q+03.24 614
RT +0,73

17. Vidovic, Timotej 1993 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor 00:27,57 +03.36 606
RT 40,72

18. Bertagniolli, Fabio 1996 ITA SC Meran 00:27,66  +03.45 600
RT +0,66

19. Weiss, Andreas 1993 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein Innsbruck 00:27,80  +03.59 591
RT +0,76

20. Giefing, Richard 1995 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:28,01  +03.80 578
RT +0,80

20. Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein Innsbruck 00:28,01  +03.80 578
RT +0,69

22. Dover, Vasja 1995 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor 00:28,35 +04.14 557
RT +0,67

23. Loffler, Peter 1991 AUT Union McDonald's ADM Linz 00:28,40 +04.19 554
RT +0,71

24. Lenzeder, Stefan 1994 AUT Schwimmverein Vocklabruck 00:28,42 +04.21 553
RT +0,67

25. Peintinger, Moritz 1996 AUT USC Graz 00:28,65 +04.44 540
RT +0,73

26. Knapp, Matthias 1995 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:28,66  +04.45 539
RT +0,65

27. Benedetto, Tommaso 1989 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:28,93 +04.72 524
RT +0,71
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Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - open

28. Zumer, Tomas 1993 CZE Swimming Club of Novy Jicin 00:28,95 +04.74 523
RT +0,70

29. Mihalka, Denis 1996 SVK PK Zahorak Senica 00:29,18  +04.97 511
RT +0,78

30. Eed, Karim 1996 AUT SU Madling 00:29,26 +05.05 507
RT +0,72

31. Puchly, Tomas 1998 SVK STU Trnava 00:29,29  +05.08 505
RT +0,80

32. Aubdck, Felix 1996 AUT SU Médling 00:29,30  +05.09 505
RT +0,78

33. Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian 1998 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:29,56  +05.35 492
RT +0,69

34. Espernberger, Philipp 1997 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:29,72  +05.51 484
RT +0,63

35. Inic, Maksim 1996 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:29,79  +05.58 480
RT +0,83

36. Radina, Martin 1994 CZE Swimming Club of Novy Jicin 00:29,80  +05.59 480
RT +0,80

37. Kleinsasser, Dominik 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:30,63  +06.42 442
RT +0,72

38. Walenta, Kelvin 1997 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:31,72  +07.51 398
RT +0,76

39. Bettin, Peter 1993 ITA SSV Bozen 00:31,80 +07.59 395
RT +0,77

40. Holler, Lukas 1998 AUT SU Madling 00:32,94 +08.73 355
RT +0,75

41. Kretinger, Wolfgang 1999 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:35,04 +10.83 295
RT +0,63

42. Schaffer, Florian 1998 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 00:36,21 +12.00 267
RT +0,92

43. Barendrecht, Valentin 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:37,36  +13.15 244
RT +0,67

44, Unterscheider, Armin 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:38,78  +14.57 218
RT +0,70

45. Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:39,91  +15.70 200
RT +0,00

46. Eisenberger, Konrad 1999 AUT ATUS Graz 00:43,43 +19.22 155
RT +0,70

47. Rotheneder, Nicolas 2001 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:45,64 +21.43 134
RT +0,00

48. Moser, Fabian 1999 AUT ATUS Graz 00:52,33  +28.12 89
RT +0,59

49, Strohmaier, Sebastian 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:55,00 +30.79 76
RT +0,71
Hopper, Andreas 2000 AUT ATUS Graz dq.
09:20 h False start
Ljevar, Lovro 1993 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation d.n.s.
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Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - open

Molnar, Peter 1995 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava d.n.s.

Dover, Luka 1997 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor d.n.s.

Cebak, Milan 1995 SVK MPKPD d.n.s.
withdrawn.

Sabitzer, Florian 1998 AUT ATUS Graz d.n.s.
withdrawn.

year of birth 1993/1994

1. Vukic, Mihael 1994 CRO PK OLIMP 00:24,93 Q 820
RT +0,70
2. Dittrich, Nikolaus 1993 AUT SVS-Simmering 00:25,87 Q +00.94 733
RT +0,73
3. Seles, Luka 1994 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation 00:26,53 g +01.60 680
RT +0,66
4. Wartner, Daniel 1993 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:27,35 g +02.42 621
RT +0,64
5. Vidovic, Timotej 1993 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor 00:27,57  +02.64 606
RT +0,72
6. Weiss, Andreas 1993 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein Innsbruck 00:27,80 +02.87 591
RT +0,76
7. Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein Innsbruck 00:28,01  +03.08 578
RT +0,69
8. Lenzeder, Stefan 1994 AUT Schwimmverein Vocklabruck 00:28,42 +03.49 553
RT +0,67
9. Zumer, Tomas 1993 CZE Swimming Club of Novy Jicin 00:28,95 +04.02 523
RT +0,70
10. Radina, Martin 1994 CZE Swimming Club of Novy Jicin 00:29,80 +04.87 480
RT +0,80
11. Bettin, Peter 1993 ITA SSV Bozen 00:31,80 +06.87 395
RT +0,77
Ljevar, Lovro 1993 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation d.n.s.

year of birth 1995/1996

1. Unger, Dominik 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:26,21 ¢ 705
RT +0,69

2. Subarsky, Sascha 1996 AUT SVS - Schwimmen 00:26,22 g +00.01 704
RT +0,61

3. Pezzutto, Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:27,45 q+01.24 614
RT +0,73

4. Bertagniolli, Fabio 1996 ITA SC Meran 00:27,66  +01.45 600
RT +0,66

5. Giefing, Richard 1995 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:28,01 +01.80 578
RT +0,80

6. Dover, Vasja 1995 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor 00:28,35 +02.14 557
RT +0,67

7. Peintinger, Moritz 1996 AUT USC Graz 00:28,65 +02.44 540
RT +0,73
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part

oSV

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - year of birth 1995/1996
1995 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

8. Knapp, Matthias
RT +0,65
9. Mihalka, Denis
RT +0,78
10. Eed, Karim
RT 40,72
11. Aubdck, Felix
RT +0,78
12. Inic, Maksim
RT +0,83
Molnar, Peter
Cebak, Milan
withdrawn.

year of birth 1997/1998

1. Puchly, Tomas
RT +0,80

2. Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian
RT +0,69

3. Espernberger, Philipp
RT +0,63

4. Kleinsasser, Dominik
RT +0,72

5. Walenta, Kelvin
RT +0,76

6. Holler, Lukas
RT 40,75

7. Schaffer, Florian
RT +0,92
Dover, Luka

Sabitzer, Florian
withdrawn.

year of birth 1999-2002
1. Kretinger, Wolfgang
RT +0,63
2. Barendrecht, Valentin
RT +0,67
3. Unterscheider, Armin
RT +0,70

4. Goona, Fehzan
RT +0,00

5. Eisenberger, Konrad
RT +0,70

6. Rotheneder, Nicolas
RT +0,00

1996

1996

1996

1996

1995
1995

1998

1998

1997

1998

1997

1998

1998

1997
1998

1999

1999

1999

2000

1999

2001

speedo

SVK

AUT

AUT

AUT

SVK
SVK

SVK

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

PK Zahorak Senica

SU Médling

SU Médling

SV Friesen Wien

J+T Sportteam Bratislava
MPKPD

STU Trnava

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

SU Médling

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

Plavalno drustvo Maribor
ATUS Graz

SV Friesen Wien

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

SV Friesen Wien
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official results 12.06.2011, 5. comp.-part

oSV

Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - year of birth 1999-2002

7. Moser, Fabian 1999 AUT ATUS Graz 00:52,33
RT +0,59

8. Strohmaier, Sebastian 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:55,00
RT +0,71
Hopper, Andreas 2000 AUT ATUS Graz
09:20 h False start

event 29 - 100m Freestyle women preliminary

WM WM Limit, OSV 00:55,79

JWM JWM Limit, Jahrgang 1994-1996 00:57,18

JEM JEM Limit, Jahrgang 1995 00:57,95

open

1. Koschischek, Birgit 1987 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:56,51
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:27,51, 100m: 00:56,51 (00:29,00)

2. Klosova, Petra 1986 CZE Swimming Club of Novy Jicin 00:56,92
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:27,25, 100m: 00:56,92 (00:29,67)

3. Chaves-Diaz, Eva 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:57,05
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:27,55, 100m: 00:57,05 (00:29,50)

4. Filova, Katarina 1989 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava 00:57,58
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:27,62, 100m: 00:57,58 (00:29,96)

5. Halbreiner, Uschi 1991 AUT USC Graz 00:58,07
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,05, 100m: 00:58,07 (00:30,02)

6. Milly, Katarina 1988 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava 00:58,33
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:28,21, 100m: 00:58,33 (00:30,12)

7. Lefnerova, Hana 1985 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno 00:58,44
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 00:58,44 (00:29,95)

8. Steinegger, Jordis 1983 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:58,52
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:28,53, 100m: 00:58,52 (00:29,99)

9. Batliner, Maria 1996 AUT SVS - Schwimmen 00:58,88
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,74, 100m: 00:58,88 (00:30,14)

10. Doro, Lisa 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:59,14
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:28,53, 100m: 00:59,14 (00:30,61)

11. Klocker, Verena 1985 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck 00:59,38
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,36, 100m: 00:59,38 (00:31,02)

12. Zeilinger, Marie-Theres 1995 AUT SVS - Schwimmen 01:00,11
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:29,10, 100m: 01:00,11 (00:31,01)

13. Kukla, Julia 1998 AUT SV St. Veit an der Glan 01:00,19
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,40, 100m: 01:00,19 (00:30,79)

14. Espernberger, Juliana 1994 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:00,21
RT +0,91, 50m: 00:28,98, 100m: 01:00,21 (00:31,23)

15. Kreundl, Lena 1997 AUT SC Worgl 01:00,44
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 01:00,44 (00:31,55)

16. Felner, Desiree 1997 AUT SU Madling 01:00,63
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:29,11, 100m: 01:00,63 (00:31,52)

17. Hehlen, Elodie 1996 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 01:00,66
RT +0,65, 50m: 00:29,32, 100m: 01:00,66 (00:31,34)

18. Vaclavikova, Klara 1987 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno 01:00,72
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,97, 100m: 01:00,72 (00:31,75)
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Internationale Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2011

MSECM Austria

oSV

cont. event 29 - 100m Freestyle women preliminary - open
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Hufnagl, Claudia

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:29,73, 100m:

Szekendi, Anais

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,66, 100m:

Nothdurfter, Christina

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:28,97, 100m:

Pichler, Nicole

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:29,45, 100m:

Kolnikova, Veronika

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,79, 100m:

Meza-Peraza, Marie Laura

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:29,65, 100m:

Egger, Katharina

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,70, 100m:

Feistritzer, Victoria

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,10, 100m:

Polakova, Katarina

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:29,62, 100m:

Dexl, Viktoria

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:29,76, 100m:

Wilhelmer, Lorena

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,70, 100m:

Blaas, Irene

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:29,72, 100m:

Pircher, Magdalena

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,88, 100m:

Spankova, Tatiana

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:30,62, 100m:

Thaler, Liliana
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:30,38, 100m

Minkova, Alexandra

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:31,17, 100m:

Gschwentner, Emma

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:30,84, 100m:

Holubova, Zuzana
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:30,86, 100m

Pfeifer, Lisa

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:30,46, 100m:

Pilhatsch, Caroline

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:31,80, 100m:

Steinbacher, Michaela

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,79, 100m:

Kiinzler, Marina

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:30,17, 100m:

Kulistakova, Natalie

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,39, 100m:

Uiberreiter, Lucy

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,10, 100m:

Bontempelli, Sofia

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:30,89, 100m:

1996 AUT
01:00,79 (00:31,06)
1991 AUT
01:01,03 (00:31,37)
1994 AUT
01:01,03 (00:32,06)
1995 AUT
01:01,19 (00:31,74)
1990 CZE
01:01,69 (00:31,90)
1990 AUT
01:01,76 (00:32,11)
1995 AUT
01:01,76 (00:32,06)
1996 AUT
01:02,16 (00:32,06)
1994 CRO
01:02,35 (00:32,73)
1993 AUT
01:02,60 (00:32,84)
1997 AUT
01:02,63 (00:32,93)
1993 ITA
01:02,67 (00:32,95)
1997 ITA
01:02,76 (00:32,88)
1998 SVK
01:03,14 (00:32,52)
1995 ITA

: 01:03,87 (00:33,49)

1997 AUT
01:03,93 (00:32,76)

1997 AUT
01:04,35 (00:33,51)

1991 CZE

: 01:04,40 (00:33,54)

1998 AUT
01:04,44 (00:33,98)
1999 AUT
01:04,60 (00:32,80)
1996 AUT
01:04,62 (00:33,83)
1995 SUI
01:04,67 (00:34,50)
1995 CZE
01:04,95 (00:33,56)
1994 AUT
01:05,49 (00:34,39)
1995 ITA
01:05,83 (00:34,94)

SC Diana

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

USC Graz

USC Graz

TJ Znojmo

USC Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
HAPK Mladost

ATUS Graz

Schwimmunion Osttirol

SC Meran

SSV Bozen

PK Zahorak Senica

SC Meran

SVS - Schwimmen
Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck
TJ Znojmo

SVS - Schwimmen
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
ASVO SV Losenstein

SV beider Basel

Swimming Club of Novy Jicin
SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

SSV Bozen

01:00,79

01:01,03

01:01,03

01:01,19

01:01,69

01:01,76

01:01,76

01:02,16

01:02,35
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01:02,76
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01:03,93

01:04,35

01:04,40

01:04,44
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01:05,49

01:05,83

+04.28
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+04.52
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+05.18
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+05.25

+05.65
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+06.25

+06.63

+07.36

+07.42

+07.84

+07.89

+07.93

+08.09

+08.11

+08.16

+08.44

+08.98

+09.32

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

671

666

650

648

648

635

630

622

621

620

617

606

586

584

573

571

570

566

566

564

557

543

535
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44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Kepler, Nadine

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:31,71, 100m:

Duller, Adriana

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,50, 100m:

Santer, Anna

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:31,92, 100m:

Haufler, Anja

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:31,79, 100m:

Lukac, Victoria

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,70, 100m:

Stoppar, Sabrina

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,00, 100m:

Kiinzler, Sarina

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:31,66, 100m:

Stromberger, Alena

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:32,15, 100m:

Rass, Mirjam

RT +0,97, 50m: 00:32,13, 100m:

Drekonja, Nina

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:32,64, 100m:

Basile, Azaria

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:32,37, 100m:

Hohl, Denise

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,77, 100m:

Harkam, Katrin

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:33,33, 100m:

HuB, Margret

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:32,63, 100m:

Dexl, Pauline
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:32,43, 100m

Schreiner, Frida

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:33,09, 100m:

Hatzenbichler, Chantall

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:33,36, 100m:

Skardelly, Sara
RT +0,93, 50m: 00:32,86, 100m

. Fessl, Mira
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:34,05, 100m:

Schroll, Iris

RT +0,90, 50m: 00:33,99, 100m:

Grintschler, Carmen

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34,08, 100m:

Merander, Aline

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:34,62, 100m:

Moser, Lena

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:37,23, 100m:

Sauer, Janine

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:36,92, 100m:

GroiB, Sophie

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:37,15, 100m:

1996 AUT
01:05,85 (00:34,14)
1997 AUT
01:05,95 (00:35,45)
1998 ITA
01:06,27 (00:34,35)
1998 ITA
01:06,52 (00:34,73)
1996 AUT
01:06,60 (00:34,90)
1995 AUT
01:06,84 (00:34,84)
1998 SUI
01:07,05 (00:35,39)
1998 AUT
01:07,83 (00:35,68)
1998 AUT
01:07,98 (00:35,85)
1994 AUT
01:08,19 (00:35,55)
1996 ITA
01:08,26 (00:35,89)
1998 AUT
01:08,96 (00:36,19)
1997 AUT
01:09,23 (00:35,90)
1998 AUT
01:09,24 (00:36,61)
1993 AUT

: 01:09,32 (00:36,89)

1999 AUT
01:10,03 (00:36,94)

1999 AUT
01:10,07 (00:36,71)

1997 AUT

: 01:10,50 (00:37,64)

1996 AUT
01:11,24 (00:37,19)
1998 AUT
01:11,36 (00:37,37)
1999 AUT
01:12,99 (00:38,91)
1995 ITA
01:13,84 (00:39,22)
1999 AUT
01:16,45 (00:39,22)
2000 AUT
01:16,87 (00:39,95)
1999 AUT
01:20,07 (00:42,92)

SU Médling

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

SC Meran

SSV Bozen

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Schwimmverein Worthersee
SV beider Basel

SV St. Veit an der Glan
Schwimmverein Wérthersee
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
SV Sparkasse Koflach

SV Sparkasse Koflach
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
ATUS Graz

USC Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Knittelfeld

SV Sparkasse Koflach

ATUS Knittelfeld

SSV Bozen
Sportvereinigung Leoben
Sportvereinigung Leoben

Sportvereinigung Leoben

01:05,85

01:05,95

01:06,27

01:06,52

01:06,60

01:06,84

01:07,05

01:07,83

01:07,98

01:08,19

01:08,26

01:08,96

01:09,23

01:09,24

01:09,32

01:10,03

01:10,07

01:10,50

01:11,24

01:11,36

01:12,99

01:13,84

01:16,45

01:16,87

01:20,07

+09.34

+09.44

+09.76

+10.01

+10.09

+10.33

+10.54

+11.32

+11.47

+11.68

+11.75

+12.45

+12.72

+12.73

+12.81

+13.52

+13.56

+13.99

+14.73

+14.85

+16.48

+17.33

+19.94

+20.36

+23.56

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

524

518

517

511

506

489

486

481

480

465

460

460

458

444

444

436

422

420

392

379

342

336

297
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69.

70.

71.

72.

Werber, Sarah

RT +0,98, 50m: 00:39,26, 100m:
Durmaz, Cansu

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:39,42, 100m:
Gaudek, Larissa

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:40,89, 100m:
Storz, Victoria

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:43,57, 100m:

Carnevali, Ilaria

10:05 h False start

Bamschoria, Julia
withdrawn.

year of birth 1995/1996

1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

. Chaves-Diaz, Eva

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:27,55, 100m:

. Batliner, Maria

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,74, 100m:

. Zeilinger, Marie-Theres

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:29,10, 100m:

. Hehlen, Elodie

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:29,32, 100m:

. Hufnagl, Claudia

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:29,73, 100m:

. Pichler, Nicole

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:29,45, 100m:

. Egger, Katharina

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,70, 100m:

. Feistritzer, Victoria

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,10, 100m:

. Thaler, Liliana

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:30,38, 100m:
Steinbacher, Michaela

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,79, 100m:
Kiinzler, Marina

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:30,17, 100m:
Kulistakova, Natalie

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,39, 100m:
Bontempelli, Sofia

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:30,89, 100m:
Kepler, Nadine

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:31,71, 100m:
Lukac, Victoria

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,70, 100m:
Stoppar, Sabrina

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,00, 100m:

1999 AUT
01:23,03 (00:43,77)
2000 AUT
01:23,33 (00:43,91)
2000 AUT
01:30,15 (00:49,26)
2001 AUT
01:32,11 (00:48,54)

1995 ITA

1995 AUT

1995 AUT
00:57,05 (00:29,50)
1996 AUT
00:58,88 (00:30,14)
1995 AUT
01:00,11 (00:31,01)
1996 SUI
01:00,66 (00:31,34)
1996 AUT
01:00,79 (00:31,06)
1995 AUT
01:01,19 (00:31,74)
1995 AUT
01:01,76 (00:32,06)
1996 AUT
01:02,16 (00:32,06)
1995 ITA
01:03,87 (00:33,49)
1996 AUT
01:04,62 (00:33,83)
1995 SUI
01:04,67 (00:34,50)
1995 CZE
01:04,95 (00:33,56)
1995 ITA
01:05,83 (00:34,94)
1996 AUT
01:05,85 (00:34,14)
1996 AUT
01:06,60 (00:34,90)
1995 AUT
01:06,84 (00:34,84)

SV Sparkasse Koflach

SV Friesen Wien

SV Friesen Wien

SV Friesen Wien

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

Schwimmverein Worthersee

USC Graz

SVS - Schwimmen

SVS - Schwimmen

Swim Team Biel-Bienne

SC Diana

USC Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

SC Meran

ASVO SV Losenstein

SV beider Basel

Swimming Club of Novy Jicin

SSV Bozen

SU Médling

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

Schwimmverein Worthersee

01:23,03

01:23,33

01:30,15

01:32,11

00:57,05

00:58,88

01:00,11

01:00,66

01:00,79

01:01,19

01:01,76

01:02,16

01:03,87

01:04,62

01:04,67

01:04,95

01:05,83

01:05,85

01:06,60

01:06,84

+26.52

+26.82

+33.64

+35.60

dq.

Q

q +01.83

q +03.06

+03.61

+03.74

+04.14

+04.71

+05.11

+06.82

+07.57

+07.62

+07.90

+08.78

+08.80

+09.55

+09.79

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

208

195

822

748

703

684

679

666

648

635

586

566

564

557

535

534

517

511
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17. Basile, Azaria

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:32,37, 100m
18. Fessl, Mira

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:34,05, 100m
19. Merander, Aline

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:34,62, 100m

Carnevali, Ilaria

10:05 h False start

Bamschoria, Julia
withdrawn.

year of birth 1997/1998

1. Kukla, Julia
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,40, 100m

2. Kreundl, Lena

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,89, 100m:

3. Felner, Desiree

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:29,11, 100m:

4. Wilhelmer, Lorena

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,70, 100m:

5. Pircher, Magdalena

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,88, 100m:

6. Spankova, Tatiana

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:30,62, 100m:

7. Minkova, Alexandra

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:31,17, 100m:

8. Gschwentner, Emma

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:30,84, 100m:

9. Pfeifer, Lisa

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:30,46, 100m:

10. Duller, Adriana

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,50, 100m:

11. Santer, Anna
RT +0,86, 50m: 00:31,92, 100m

12. Haufler, Anja

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:31,79, 100m:

13. Kiinzler, Sarina

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:31,66, 100m:

14. Stromberger, Alena

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:32,15, 100m:

15. Rass, Mirjam

RT +0,97, 50m: 00:32,13, 100m:

16. Hohl, Denise

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,77, 100m:

17. Harkam, Katrin

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:33,33, 100m:

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

1996 ITA
: 01:08,26 (00:35,89)

1996 AUT
: 01:11,24 (00:37,19)

1995 ITA
: 01:13,84 (00:39,22)

1995 ITA

1995 AUT

1998 AUT
: 01:00,19 (00:30,79)
1997 AUT
01:00,44 (00:31,55)
1997 AUT
01:00,63 (00:31,52)
1997 AUT
01:02,63 (00:32,93)
1997 ITA
01:02,76 (00:32,88)
1998 SVK
01:03,14 (00:32,52)
1997 AUT
01:03,93 (00:32,76)
1997 AUT
01:04,35 (00:33,51)
1998 AUT
01:04,44 (00:33,98)
1997 AUT
01:05,95 (00:35,45)
1998 ITA
: 01:06,27 (00:34,35)
1998 ITA
01:06,52 (00:34,73)
1998 SUI
01:07,05 (00:35,39)
1998 AUT
01:07,83 (00:35,68)
1998 AUT
01:07,98 (00:35,85)
1998 AUT
01:08,96 (00:36,19)
1997 AUT
01:09,23 (00:35,90)

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
ATUS Knittelfeld

SSV Bozen

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

Schwimmverein Worthersee

SV St. Veit an der Glan
SC Worgl

SU Médling
Schwimmunion Osttirol
SSV Bozen

PK Zahorak Senica

SVS - Schwimmen

Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck

SVS - Schwimmen

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

SC Meran

SSV Bozen

SV beider Basel

SV St. Veit an der Glan
Schwimmverein Wérthersee
SV Sparkasse Koflach

SV Sparkasse Koflach

01:08,26

01:11,24

01:13,84

01:00,19

01:00,44

01:00,63

01:02,63

01:02,76

01:03,14

01:03,93

01:04,35

01:04,44

01:05,95

01:06,27

01:06,52

01:07,05

01:07,83

01:07,98

01:08,96

01:09,23

+11.21

+14.19

+16.79

dq.

q +00.25

q +00.44

+02.44

+02.57

+02.95

+03.74

+04.16

+04.25

+05.76

+06.08

+06.33

+06.86

+07.64

+07.79

+08.77

+09.04

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

700

691

685

621

617

606

584

573

570

532

524

518

506

489

486

465

460
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18. HuB, Margret 1998 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:09,24
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:32,63, 100m: 01:09,24 (00:36,61)
19. Skardelly, Sara 1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 01:10,50
RT +0,93, 50m: 00:32,86, 100m: 01:10,50 (00:37,64)
20. Schroll, Iris 1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 01:11,36
RT +0,90, 50m: 00:33,99, 100m: 01:11,36 (00:37,37)
year of birth 1999-2002
1. Pilhatsch, Caroline 1999 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:04,60
RT +0,85, 50m: 00:31,80, 100m: 01:04,60 (00:32,80)
2. Schreiner, Frida 1999 AUT USC Graz 01:10,03
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:33,09, 100m: 01:10,03 (00:36,94)
3. Hatzenbichler, Chantall 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 01:10,07
RT +0,84, 50m: 00:33,36, 100m: 01:10,07 (00:36,71)
4, Grintschler, Carmen 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 01:12,99
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34,08, 100m: 01:12,99 (00:38,91)
5. Moser, Lena 1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:16,45
RT +0,85, 50m: 00:37,23, 100m: 01:16,45 (00:39,22)
6. Sauer, Janine 2000 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:16,87
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:36,92, 100m: 01:16,87 (00:39,95)
7. GroiB3, Sophie 1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:20,07
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:37,15, 100m: 01:20,07 (00:42,92)
8. Werber, Sarah 1999 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach 01:23,03
RT +0,98, 50m: 00:39,26, 100m: 01:23,03 (00:43,77)
9. Durmaz, Cansu 2000 AUT SV Friesen Wien 01:23,33
RT +0,82, 50m: 00:39,42, 100m: 01:23,33 (00:43,91)
10. Gaudek, Larissa 2000 AUT SV Friesen Wien 01:30,15
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:40,89, 100m: 01:30,15 (00:49,26)
11. Storz, Victoria 2001 AUT SV Friesen Wien 01:32,11
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:43,57, 100m: 01:32,11 (00:48,54)
event 30 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary
WM WM Limit, OSV 00:49,72
JWM JWM Limit, Jahrgang 1993-1995 00:51,09
JEM JEM Limit, Jahrgang 1993 00:51,48
open
1. Lang, Flori 1983 SUI Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen 00:51,94
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:24,63, 100m: 00:51,94 (00:27,31)
2. Brand|, David 1987 AUT 1. Perger SV UNIQA 00:52,12
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:25,55, 100m: 00:52,12 (00:26,57)
2. Scheriibl, Markus 1992 AUT ATUS Graz 00:52,12
RT +0,67, 50m: 00:25,19, 100m: 00:52,12 (00:26,93)
4. Wartner, Daniel 1993 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:52,32
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:25,54, 100m: 00:52,32 (00:26,78)
5. Rubacek, Michal 1986 CZE TJ Znojmo 00:52,47
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:24,86, 100m: 00:52,47 (00:27,61)
6. Capan, Hrvoje 1991 CRO HAPK Mladost 00:52,50
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:25,52, 100m: 00:52,50 (00:26,98)
speedo D GIRIAl7

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

+09.05

+10.31

+11.17

+05.43

+05.47

+08.39

+11.85

+12.27

+15.47

+18.43

+18.73

+25.55

+27.51

(AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

Q

Q +00.18
Q +00.18
Q +00.38
Q +00.53

Q +00.56

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

420

566

444

444

392

342

336

297

267

264

208

195

768

760

760

751

745

743
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7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

22.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Zluga, Christian

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:25,30, 100m:
. Levaj, Ivan

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:25,28, 100m:
. Todorovic, Mario

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:26,17, 100m:

Medo, Milan

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:25,45, 100m:

Schertibl, Christian

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:25,61, 100m:

Navara, Michal

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:25,93, 100m:

Hofferer, Markus

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:25,70, 100m:

Unger, Dominik

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:25,97, 100m:

Lackovic, Dario

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:25,80, 100m:

Subarsky, Sascha

RT +0,60, 50m: 00:26,07, 100m:

Posta, Ivan

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:26,28, 100m:

Benetti, Diamound

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:26,65, 100m:

Klatik, Juraj

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:25,92, 100m:

Reindl, Maximilian

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,02, 100m:

Scian, Alessandro
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:27,05, 100m

Goricki, Marijan

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,70, 100m:

Omicevic, Antonio

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,13, 100m:

Reitshammer, Bernhard
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,70, 100m

Wurzer, Stefan

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:27,06, 100m:

Margotti, Christoph

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,86, 100m:

Loffler, Peter

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:27,11, 100m:

Mandl, Nikolaus

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:26,59, 100m:

Cebak, Milan

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:26,71, 100m:

Knapp, Matthias

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:27,13, 100m:

Knesl, Jakub

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:27,31, 100m:

1991 AUT
00:52,52 (00:27,22)
1992 CRO
00:52,71 (00:27,43)
1988 CRO
00:53,11 (00:26,94)
1991 SVK
00:53,66 (00:28,21)
1994 AUT
00:53,76 (00:28,15)
1986 SVK
00:54,16 (00:28,23)
1994 AUT
00:54,17 (00:28,47)
1995 AUT
00:54,34 (00:28,37)
1992 CRO
00:54,38 (00:28,58)
1996 AUT
00:54,42 (00:28,35)
1994 CRO
00:54,64 (00:28,36)
1992 ITA
00:54,74 (00:28,09)
1995 SVK
00:54,83 (00:28,91)
1994 AUT
00:55,11 (00:28,09)
1996 ITA

: 00:55,48 (00:28,43)

1995 CRO
00:55,53 (00:28,83)

1995 CRO
00:55,53 (00:29,40)

1994 AUT

: 00:55,66 (00:28,96)

1995 AUT
00:55,70 (00:28,64)
1996 AUT
00:55,85 (00:28,99)
1991 AUT
00:55,98 (00:28,87)
1993 AUT
00:56,08 (00:29,49)
1995 SVK
00:56,10 (00:29,39)
1995 AUT
00:56,26 (00:29,13)
1996 CZE
00:56,50 (00:29,19)

Schwimmverein Wérthersee
HAPK Mladost

Croatia Swimming Federation
J+T Sportteam Bratislava
ATUS Graz

J+T Sportteam Bratislava
SVS-Simmering

USC Graz

PK Arena

SVS - Schwimmen

Zagreb Swimming Federation
SSV Bozen

STU Trnava

SV Gallneukirchen

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
Zagreb Swimming Federation
Zagreb Swimming Federation
SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

SC Diana

SU Médling

Union McDonald's ADM Linz
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
MPKPD

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

Swimming Club of Novy Jicin

00:52,52

00:52,71

00:53,11

00:53,66

00:53,76

00:54,16

00:54,17

00:54,34

00:54,38

00:54,42

00:54,64

00:54,74

00:54,83

00:55,11

00:55,48

00:55,53

00:55,53

00:55,66

00:55,70

00:55,85

00:55,98

00:56,08

00:56,10

00:56,26

00:56,50

Q +00.58

Q +00.77

q +01.17

q +01.72

q +01.82

q +02.22

q +02.23

q +02.40

q +02.44

q +02.48

+02.70

+02.80

+02.89

+03.17

+03.54

+03.59

+03.59

+03.72

+03.76

+03.91

+04.04

+04.14

+04.16

+04.32

+04.56

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

718

696

692

677

677

670

669

667

659

656

653

643

630

628

628

624

623

618

613

610

609

604

596
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cont. event 30 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary - open

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

49

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Radina, Martin

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:27,58, 100m:

Vukic, Mihael

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,64, 100m:

Lenzeder, Stefan

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:27,07, 100m:

Zumer, Tomas

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:27,23, 100m:

Palenik, Dominik

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:26,45, 100m:

Zlamal, Radomir

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:27,53, 100m:

Puchly, Tomas

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:27,56, 100m:

Mihalka, Denis

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:27,40, 100m:

Gutyan, Peter

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:28,01, 100m:

Feusi, Felix

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:27,21, 100m:

Konrad, Paul

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:27,03, 100m:

Vidovic, Timotej

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,51, 100m:

Weiss, Andreas

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:28,49, 100m:

Celaj, Mark

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,05, 100m:

Krug, Christoph
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,18, 100m

Pichler, Alexander

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,90, 100m:

Aichbauer, Benjamin

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,52, 100m:

Aubdck, Felix
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:28,42, 100m

. Jehle, Jakob
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:28,79, 100m:

Molnar, Peter

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:28,66, 100m:

Inic, Maksim

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:28,78, 100m:

Kleinsasser, Dominik

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,82, 100m:

Benedetto, Tommaso

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:27,53, 100m:

Manasek, Jiri

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,82, 100m:

Peintinger, Moritz

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:28,87, 100m:

1994 CZE
00:56,60 (00:29,02)
1994 CRO
00:56,63 (00:29,99)
1994 AUT
00:56,67 (00:29,60)
1993 CZE
00:56,72 (00:29,49)
1995 SVK
00:56,73 (00:30,28)
1991 CZE
00:56,78 (00:29,25)
1998 SVK
00:57,15 (00:29,59)
1996 SVK
00:57,19 (00:29,79)
1991 SVK
00:57,41 (00:29,40)
1991 AUT
00:57,65 (00:30,44)
1993 AUT
00:57,66 (00:30,63)
1993 SLO
00:58,16 (00:30,65)
1993 AUT
00:58,22 (00:29,73)
1995 AUT
00:58,26 (00:30,21)
1994 AUT

: 00:58,59 (00:31,41)

1994 AUT
00:59,25 (00:30,35)

1995 AUT
00:59,27 (00:30,75)

1996 AUT

: 00:59,51 (00:31,09)

1994 AUT
00:59,51 (00:30,72)
1995 SVK
00:59,54 (00:30,88)
1996 AUT
00:59,79 (00:31,01)
1998 AUT
00:59,80 (00:30,98)
1989 ITA
01:00,11 (00:32,58)
1996 CZE
01:00,22 (00:31,40)
1996 AUT
01:00,29 (00:31,42)

Swimming Club of Novy Jicin
PK OLIMP

Schwimmverein Vocklabruck
Swimming Club of Novy Jicin
STU Trnava

TJ Znojmo

STU Trnava

PK Zahorak Senica

J+T Sportteam Bratislava
ATUS Graz

USC Graz

Plavalno drustvo Maribor
Tiroler Wassersportverein Innsbruck
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
SK Kruder Zirl

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Schwimmverein Worthersee
SU Médling

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
J+T Sportteam Bratislava

SV Friesen Wien

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
Swimming Club of Novy Jicin

USC Graz

00:56,60

00:56,63

00:56,67

00:56,72

00:56,73

00:56,78

00:57,15

00:57,19

00:57,41

00:57,65

00:57,66

00:58,16

00:58,22

00:58,26

00:58,59

00:59,25

00:59,27

00:59,51

00:59,51

00:59,54

00:59,79

00:59,80

01:00,11

01:00,22

01:00,29

+04.66

+04.69

+04.73

+04.78

+04.79

+04.84

+05.21

+05.25

+05.47

+05.71

+05.72

+06.22

+06.28

+06.32

+06.65

+07.31

+07.33

+07.57

+07.57

+07.60

+07.85

+07.86

+08.17

+08.28

+08.35

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

591

590

589

588

576

575

569

561

561

547

545

544

535

517

517

510

510

510

503

503

495

493

491
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cont. event 30 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary - open

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,05, 100m:

Espernberger, Philipp

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:29,11, 100m:

Eed, Karim

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,19, 100m:

Pichler, August

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:29,22, 100m:

Girsch, Michael

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:29,60, 100m:

Margotti, Nicolas

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,57, 100m:

Pichler, Tobias

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:30,03, 100m:

Meden, Jernej

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:30,41, 100m:

Milcher, Marco

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:30,53, 100m:

Adam, Franz

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:30,33, 100m:

Heri, Andreas

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,41, 100m:

Dragoi, Andrei

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:32,05, 100m:

Garber, Daniel

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:31,87, 100m:

Kretinger, Wolfgang

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:33,18, 100m:

Fessl, Simon
RT +0,63, 50m: 00:33,21, 100m

Langmann, Sven

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:33,36, 100m:

Pilhatsch, Stefan

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:33,46, 100m:

Deutschl, Mark
RT +0,88, 50m: 00:33,45, 100m

Schaffer, Florian

RT +0,94, 50m: 00:32,14, 100m:

Vukovic, Milan

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:33,90, 100m:

Barendrecht, Valentin

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:35,16, 100m:

Poduschka, Sebastian

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:35,15, 100m:

Unterscheider, Armin

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:35,73, 100m:

Verbic, Luca

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34,67, 100m:

Goona, Fehzan

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:37,62, 100m:

1998 AUT
01:00,75 (00:31,70)
1997 AUT
01:00,93 (00:31,82)
1996 AUT
01:01,23 (00:32,04)
1998 AUT
01:01,62 (00:32,40)
1997 AUT
01:01,79 (00:32,19)
1998 AUT
01:02,35 (00:32,78)
1996 AUT
01:03,88 (00:33,85)
1997 SLO
01:03,91 (00:33,50)
1997 AUT
01:04,02 (00:33,49)
1998 AUT
01:05,22 (00:34,89)
1994 AUT
01:05,48 (00:35,07)
1998 AUT
01:05,96 (00:33,91)
1997 AUT
01:06,23 (00:34,36)
1999 AUT
01:08,32 (00:35,14)
1999 AUT

: 01:08,73 (00:35,52)

1997 AUT
01:10,27 (00:36,91)

2000 AUT
01:10,38 (00:36,92)

1998 AUT

: 01:10,42 (00:36,97)

1998 AUT
01:10,77 (00:38,63)
1999 AUT
01:11,86 (00:37,96)
1999 AUT
01:11,94 (00:36,78)
1999 AUT
01:13,37 (00:38,22)
1999 AUT
01:15,82 (00:40,09)
1998 AUT
01:16,98 (00:42,31)
2000 AUT
01:20,55 (00:42,93)

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
ASV Raiffeisen Linz

SU Médling

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
SU Médling

SU Médling

ATUS Graz

Plavalno drustvo Maribor
ATUS Knittelfeld

SV St. Veit an der Glan
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
SV Friesen Wien

SV Sparkasse Koflach

SV Friesen Wien

ATUS Knittelfeld

SV Sparkasse Koflach
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
SV Sparkasse Koéflach
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
SV Sparkasse Koflach

ATUS Graz

01:00,75

01:00,93

01:01,23

01:01,62

01:01,79

01:02,35

01:03,88

01:03,91

01:04,02

01:05,22

01:05,48

01:05,96

01:06,23

01:08,32

01:08,73

01:10,27

01:10,38

01:10,42

01:10,77

01:11,86

01:11,94

01:13,37

01:15,82

01:16,98

01:20,55

+08.81

+08.99

+09.29

+09.68

+09.85

+10.41

+11.94

+11.97

+12.08

+13.28

+13.54

+14.02

+14.29

+16.38

+16.79

+18.33

+18.44

+18.48

+18.83

+19.92

+20.00

+21.43

+23.88

+25.04

+28.61

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

469

460

456

444

413

412

410

388

383

375

370

337

331

310

309

308

304

290

289

272

247

236

206
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cont. event 30 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary - open

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Eisenberger, Konrad

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:39,19, 100m:

Hopper, Andreas

RT +0,61, 50m: 00:40,50, 100m:

Haag, Martin

RT +0,91, 50m: 00:40,49, 100m:

Rotheneder, Nicolas

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:41,70, 100m:

Moser, Fabian

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:44,02, 100m:

Strohmaier, Sebastian

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:43,01, 100m:

Feischl, Florian

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:44,76, 100m:

Spitzer, Martin
Grabner, Patrick
Soric, Lovre
withdrawn.

year of birth 1993/1994

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Wartner, Daniel

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:25,54, 100m:
. Schertibl, Christian

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:25,61, 100m:
. Hofferer, Markus

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:25,70, 100m:
. Posta, Ivan

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:26,28, 100m:
. Reindl, Maximilian

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,02, 100m:
. Reitshammer, Bernhard

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,70, 100m

. Mandl, Nikolaus

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:26,59, 100m:
. Radina, Martin

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:27,58, 100m:
. Vukic, Mihael

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,64, 100m:

Lenzeder, Stefan

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:27,07, 100m:

Zumer, Tomas

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:27,23, 100m:

Konrad, Paul

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:27,03, 100m:

Vidovic, Timotej
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,51, 100m
Weiss, Andreas

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:28,49, 100m:

1999 AUT
01:21,11 (00:41,92)
2000 AUT
01:25,50 (00:45,00)
1999 AUT
01:26,04 (00:45,55)
2001 AUT
01:27,56 (00:45,86)
1999 AUT
01:32,10 (00:48,08)
2000 AUT
01:32,14 (00:49,13)
2000 AUT
01:35,88 (00:51,12)

1985 AUT
1996 AUT
1995 CRO

1993 AUT
00:52,32 (00:26,78)
1994 AUT
00:53,76 (00:28,15)
1994 AUT
00:54,17 (00:28,47)
1994 CRO
00:54,64 (00:28,36)
1994 AUT
00:55,11 (00:28,09)
1994 AUT

: 00:55,66 (00:28,96)

1993 AUT
00:56,08 (00:29,49)
1994 CZE
00:56,60 (00:29,02)
1994 CRO
00:56,63 (00:29,99)
1994 AUT
00:56,67 (00:29,60)
1993 CZE
00:56,72 (00:29,49)
1993 AUT
00:57,66 (00:30,63)
1993 SLO

: 00:58,16 (00:30,65)

1993 AUT
00:58,22 (00:29,73)

ATUS Graz
ATUS Graz
ATUS Knittelfeld
SV Friesen Wien
ATUS Graz
ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

USC Graz
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Zagreb Swimming Federation

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

ATUS Graz

SVS-Simmering

Zagreb Swimming Federation
SV Gallneukirchen

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Swimming Club of Novy Jicin
PK OLIMP

Schwimmverein Vécklabruck
Swimming Club of Novy Jicin
USC Graz

Plavalno drustvo Maribor

Tiroler Wassersportverein Innsbruck

01:21,11

01:25,50

01:26,04

01:27,56

01:32,10

01:32,14

01:35,88

00:52,32

00:53,76

00:54,17

00:54,64

00:55,11

00:55,66

00:56,08

00:56,60

00:56,63

00:56,67

00:56,72

00:57,66

00:58,16

00:58,22

+29.17

+33.56

+34.10

+35.62

+40.16

+40.20

+43.94

d.n.s.

d.n.s.
d.n.s.

Q

q +01.44

q +01.85

+02.32

+02.79

+03.34

+03.76

+04.28

+04.31

+04.35

+04.40

+05.34

+05.84

+05.90

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

169

160

138

138

122

751

692

677

659

643

624

610

593

592

591

590

561

547

545
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15. Krug, Christoph

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,18, 100m:

16. Pichler, Alexander

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,90, 100m:

17. Jehle, Jakob

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:28,79, 100m:

18. Heri, Andreas

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,41, 100m:

year of birth 1995/1996

1. Unger, Dominik

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:25,97, 100m:

2. Subarsky, Sascha

RT +0,60, 50m: 00:26,07, 100m:

3. Klatik, Juraj

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:25,92, 100m:

4. Scian, Alessandro

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:27,05, 100m:

5. Goricki, Marijan

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,70, 100m:

5. Omicevic, Antonio

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,13, 100m:

7. Wurzer, Stefan
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:27,06, 100m

8. Margotti, Christoph

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,86, 100m:

9. Cebak, Milan

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:26,71, 100m:

10. Knapp, Matthias
RT +0,65, 50m: 00:27,13, 100m

11. Knesl, Jakub

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:27,31, 100m:

12. Palenik, Dominik

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:26,45, 100m:

13. Mihalka, Denis

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:27,40, 100m:

14. Celaj, Mark

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,05, 100m:

15. Aichbauer, Benjamin

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,52, 100m:

16. Aubdck, Felix

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:28,42, 100m:

17. Molnar, Peter

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:28,66, 100m:

18. Inic, Maksim

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:28,78, 100m:

19. Manasek, Jiri

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,82, 100m:

20. Peintinger, Moritz

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:28,87, 100m:

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

1994 AUT
00:58,59 (00:31,41)
1994 AUT
00:59,25 (00:30,35)
1994 AUT
00:59,51 (00:30,72)
1994 AUT
01:05,48 (00:35,07)

1995 AUT
00:54,34 (00:28,37)
1996 AUT
00:54,42 (00:28,35)
1995 SVK
00:54,83 (00:28,91)
1996 ITA
00:55,48 (00:28,43)
1995 CRO
00:55,53 (00:28,83)
1995 CRO
00:55,53 (00:29,40)
1995 AUT

: 00:55,70 (00:28,64)

1996 AUT
00:55,85 (00:28,99)

1995 SVK
00:56,10 (00:29,39)

1995 AUT

: 00:56,26 (00:29,13)

1996 CZE
00:56,50 (00:29,19)
1995 SVK
00:56,73 (00:30,28)
1996 SVK
00:57,19 (00:29,79)
1995 AUT
00:58,26 (00:30,21)
1995 AUT
00:59,27 (00:30,75)
1996 AUT
00:59,51 (00:31,09)
1995 SVK
00:59,54 (00:30,88)
1996 AUT
00:59,79 (00:31,01)
1996 CZE
01:00,22 (00:31,40)
1996 AUT
01:00,29 (00:31,42)

SK Kruder Zirl

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

USC Graz

SVS - Schwimmen

STU Trnava

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

Zagreb Swimming Federation
Zagreb Swimming Federation
SC Diana

SU Médling

MPKPD

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

Swimming Club of Novy Jicin
STU Trnava

PK Zahorak Senica

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Schwimmverein Worthersee
SU Médling

J+T Sportteam Bratislava

SV Friesen Wien

Swimming Club of Novy Jicin

USC Graz

00:58,59

00:59,25

00:59,51

01:05,48

00:54,34

00:54,42

00:54,83

00:55,48

00:55,53

00:55,53

00:55,70

00:55,85

00:56,10

00:56,26

00:56,50

00:56,73

00:57,19

00:58,26

00:59,27

00:59,51

00:59,54

00:59,79

01:00,22

01:00,29

+06.27

+06.93

+07.19

+13.16

q +00.08

+00.49

+01.14

+01.19

+01.19

+01.36

+01.51

+01.76

+01.92

+02.16

+02.39

+02.85

+03.92

+04.93

+05.17

+05.20

+05.45

+05.88

+05.95

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

510

383

670

667

653

630

628

628

623

618

609

604

596

589

575

544

517

510

510

503

493

491
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21. Eed, Karim
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,19, 100m

22. Pichler, Tobias
RT +0,83, 50m: 00:30,03, 100m

Grabner, Patrick

Soric, Lovre
withdrawn.

year of birth 1997/1998
1. Puchly, Tomas

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:27,56, 100m:

2. Kleinsasser, Dominik

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,82, 100m:

3. Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,05, 100m

4. Espernberger, Philipp

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:29,11, 100m:

5. Pichler, August

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:29,22, 100m:

6. Girsch, Michael

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:29,60, 100m:

7. Margotti, Nicolas

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,57, 100m:

8. Meden, Jernej

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:30,41, 100m:

9. Milcher, Marco

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:30,53, 100m:

10. Adam, Franz
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:30,33, 100m

11. Dragoi, Andrei

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:32,05, 100m:

12. Géarber, Daniel

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:31,87, 100m:

13. Langmann, Sven

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:33,36, 100m:

14. Deutschl, Mark

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:33,45, 100m:

15. Schaffer, Florian

RT +0,94, 50m: 00:32,14, 100m:

16. Verbic, Luca

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34,67, 100m:

year of birth 1999-2002
1. Kretinger, Wolfgang

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:33,18, 100m:

2. Fessl, Simon

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:33,21, 100m:

3. Pilhatsch, Stefan

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:33,46, 100m:

1996 AUT
: 01:01,23 (00:32,04)

1996 AUT
: 01:03,88 (00:33,85)

1996 AUT
1995 CRO

1998 SVK
00:57,15 (00:29,59)
1998 AUT
00:59,80 (00:30,98)
1998 AUT
: 01:00,75 (00:31,70)
1997 AUT
01:00,93 (00:31,82)
1998 AUT
01:01,62 (00:32,40)
1997 AUT
01:01,79 (00:32,19)
1998 AUT
01:02,35 (00:32,78)
1997 SLO
01:03,91 (00:33,50)
1997 AUT
01:04,02 (00:33,49)
1998 AUT
: 01:05,22 (00:34,89)
1998 AUT
01:05,96 (00:33,91)
1997 AUT
01:06,23 (00:34,36)
1997 AUT
01:10,27 (00:36,91)
1998 AUT
01:10,42 (00:36,97)
1998 AUT
01:10,77 (00:38,63)
1998 AUT
01:16,98 (00:42,31)

1999 AUT
01:08,32 (00:35,14)

1999 AUT
01:08,73 (00:35,52)

2000 AUT
01:10,38 (00:36,92)

SU Médling 01:01,23

ATUS Graz 01:03,88

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Zagreb Swimming Federation

STU Trnava 00:57,15
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:59,80
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:00,75
ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:00,93
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:01,62
SU Madling 01:01,79
SU Médling 01:02,35
Plavalno drustvo Maribor 01:03,91
ATUS Knittelfeld 01:04,02
SV St. Veit an der Glan 01:05,22
SV Friesen Wien 01:05,96
SV Sparkasse Koéflach 01:06,23
SV Sparkasse Koflach 01:10,27
SV Sparkasse Koflach 01:10,42
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:10,77
SV Sparkasse Koéflach 01:16,98

SV Friesen Wien 01:08,32
ATUS Knittelfeld 01:08,73
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:10,38

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

+06.89

+09.54

d.n.s.
d.n.s.

+02.65

+03.60

+03.78

+04.47

+04.64

+05.20

+06.76

+06.87

+08.07

+08.81

+09.08

+13.12

+13.27

+13.62

+19.83

+00.41

+02.06

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER
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4. Vukovic, Milan 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 01:11,86
RT +0,82, 50m: 00:33,90, 100m: 01:11,86 (00:37,96)
5. Barendrecht, Valentin 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 01:11,94
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:35,16, 100m: 01:11,94 (00:36,78)
6. Poduschka, Sebastian 1999 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 01:13,37
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:35,15, 100m: 01:13,37 (00:38,22)
7. Unterscheider, Armin 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 01:15,82
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:35,73, 100m: 01:15,82 (00:40,09)
8. Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 01:20,55
RT +0,63, 50m: 00:37,62, 100m: 01:20,55 (00:42,93)
9. Eisenberger, Konrad 1999 AUT ATUS Graz 01:21,11
RT +0,67, 50m: 00:39,19, 100m: 01:21,11 (00:41,92)
10. Hopper, Andreas 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 01:25,50
RT +0,61, 50m: 00:40,50, 100m: 01:25,50 (00:45,00)
11. Haag, Martin 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 01:26,04
RT +0,91, 50m: 00:40,49, 100m: 01:26,04 (00:45,55)
12. Rotheneder, Nicolas 2001 AUT SV Friesen Wien 01:27,56
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:41,70, 100m: 01:27,56 (00:45,86)
13. Moser, Fabian 1999 AUT ATUS Graz 01:32,10
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:44,02, 100m: 01:32,10 (00:48,08)
14. Strohmaier, Sebastian 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 01:32,14
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:43,01, 100m: 01:32,14 (00:49,13)
15. Feischl, Florian 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 01:35,88
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:44,76, 100m: 01:35,88 (00:51,12)
event 31 - 200m Individual medley women preliminary
WM WM Limit, OSV 02:16,62
JwM JWM Limit, Jahrgang 1994-1996 02:20,41
JEM JEM Limit, Jahrgang 1995 02:22,14
open
1. Halbreiner, Uschi 1991 AUT USC Graz 02:22,40
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,61, 100m: 01:05,88 (00:35,27), 150m: 01:47,87 (00:41,99), 200m: 02:22,40 (00:34,53)
2. Zaiser, Lisa 1994 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 02:24,07
RT +0,67, 50m: 00:30,44, 100m: 01:06,92 (00:36,48), 150m: 01:47,67 (00:40,75), 200m: 02:24,07 (00:36,40)
3. Listopadova, Katarina 1993 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava 02:25,40

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,69, 100m:
. Rados, Katarina

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:31,38, 100m:
. Steinegger, Jordis

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:31,68, 100m:
. Radic, Ana

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:31,90, 100m:
. Himmler, Katharina

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:31,30, 100m:
. Babuin, Marta

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:31,73, 100m

. Jovanovic, Sanja
RT +0,86, 50m: 00:31,53, 100m:

01:06,46 (00:36,77), 150m: 01:50,73 (00:44,27), 200m: 02:25,40 (00:34,67)
1996 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation

01:08,62 (00:37,24), 150m: 01:52,84 (00:44,22), 200m: 02:27,05 (00:34,21)
1983 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz

01:08,22 (00:36,54), 150m: 01:50,08 (00:41,86), 200m: 02:27,07 (00:36,99)
1994 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation

01:10,89 (00:38,99), 150m: 01:53,45 (00:42,56), 200m: 02:27,73 (00:34,28)
1997 AUT SVS - Schwimmen

01:09,06 (00:37,76), 150m: 01:53,57 (00:44,51), 200m: 02:27,77 (00:34,20)
1991 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

: 01:10,90 (00:39,17), 150m: 01:52,28 (00:41,38), 200m: 02:28,09 (00:35,81)
1986 CRO Croatia Swimming Federation

01:08,16 (00:36,63), 150m: 01:55,21 (00:47,05), 200m: 02:28,19 (00:32,98)

02:27,05
02:27,07
02:27,73
02:27,77
02:28,09

02:28,19

R

speedo

SPORT B e G|RIA|Z
Q, é%r*ml = eéﬁT

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com
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10

11

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22

23.

24,

25.

26.

26.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

. Hackl, Cornelia

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:31,34, 100m:

. Gorzolla, Stefanie

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:33,00, 100m:

. Tomcekova, Karin

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:33,21, 100m:

Malits, Hannah

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:33,82, 100m:

Gross, Nicole

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,99, 100m:

Chodnickova, Lucie

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:33,19, 100m:

Kadlecova, Michaela

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:32,34, 100m:

Huber, Silvana

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:32,45, 100m:

Pichler, Nicole

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,03, 100m:

Bovay, Jennifer

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:33,90, 100m:

Enkner, Sophie

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:34,22, 100m:

Doro, Lisa

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:32,41, 100m:

. Theiner, Sophie

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:32,73, 100m:

Les, Masa

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:32,83, 100m:

Mandl, Anna
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:34,07, 100m

Leschiutta, Giulia

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:34,44, 100m:

Kiinzler, Marina

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:34,82, 100m:

Schreiner, Laura
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:32,99, 100m

Duller, Adriana

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:32,93, 100m:

Zahnd, Joy

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:34,35, 100m:

Barenfaller, Jutta

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:33,72, 100m:

Inic, Antonina

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:34,78, 100m:

Gigler, Hannah

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:36,89, 100m:

Knapp, Andrea

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34,99, 100m:

Uiberreiter, Lucy

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:35,13, 100m:

1997 AUT SU Mddling

01:09,69 (00:38,35), 150m: 01:54,07 (00:44,38), 200m: 02:28,70 (00:34,63)
1996 AUT SU Mddling

01:09,66 (00:36,66), 150m: 01:55,09 (00:45,43), 200m: 02:29,54 (00:34,45)
1993 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava

01:10,33 (00:37,12), 150m: 01:55,50 (00:45,17), 200m: 02:30,54 (00:35,04)
1998 AUT SVS - Schwimmen

01:12,67 (00:38,85), 150m: 01:55,82 (00:43,15), 200m: 02:30,84 (00:35,02)
1992 AUT Union McDonald's ADM Linz

01:09,68 (00:36,69), 150m: 01:56,40 (00:46,72), 200m: 02:30,98 (00:34,58)
1995 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno

01:11,80 (00:38,61), 150m: 01:58,64 (00:46,84), 200m: 02:33,04 (00:34,40)
1993 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno

01:13,49 (00:41,15), 150m: 01:57,26 (00:43,77), 200m: 02:33,64 (00:36,38)
1995 SUI Swiss Swimming

01:16,00 (00:43,55), 150m: 01:58,55 (00:42,55), 200m: 02:34,09 (00:35,54)
1995 AUT USC Graz

01:14,53 (00:42,50), 150m: 01:58,46 (00:43,93), 200m: 02:34,22 (00:35,76)
1996 SUI Swiss Swimming

01:15,87 (00:41,97), 150m: 01:57,73 (00:41,86), 200m: 02:34,77 (00:37,04)
1995 AUT Union McDonald's ADM Linz

01:16,55 (00:42,33), 150m: 01:59,13 (00:42,58), 200m: 02:34,95 (00:35,82)
1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:14,15 (00:41,74), 150m: 01:57,68 (00:43,53), 200m: 02:35,22 (00:37,54)
1995 ITA SC Meran

01:13,61 (00:40,88), 150m: 01:59,65 (00:46,04), 200m: 02:35,70 (00:36,05)
1996 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor

01:14,31 (00:41,48), 150m: 02:01,20 (00:46,89), 200m: 02:36,40 (00:35,20)
1992 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

02:28,70

02:29,54

02:30,54

02:30,84

02:30,98

02:33,04

02:33,64

02:34,09

02:34,22

02:34,77

02:34,95

02:35,22

02:35,70

02:36,40

02:36,87

: 01:13,87 (00:39,80), 150m: 01:58,27 (00:44,40), 200m: 02:36,87 (00:38,60)

1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:15,23 (00:40,79), 150m: 02:01,61 (00:46,38), 200m: 02:37,98 (00:36,37)
1995 SUI SV beider Basel

01:17,16 (00:42,34), 150m: 02:01,68 (00:44,52), 200m: 02:38,05 (00:36,37)
1997 AUT USC Graz

02:37,98

02:38,05

02:38,05

: 01:14,48 (00:41,49), 150m: 01:59,90 (00:45,42), 200m: 02:38,05 (00:38,15)

1997 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:13,47 (00:40,54), 150m: 02:00,20 (00:46,73), 200m: 02:39,30 (00:39,10)
1996 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne

01:17,87 (00:43,52), 150m: 02:02,21 (00:44,34), 200m: 02:40,01 (00:37,80)
1994 SUI Schwimmklub Worb

01:15,28 (00:41,56), 150m: 02:04,90 (00:49,62), 200m: 02:41,18 (00:36,28)
1998 AUT SV Friesen Wien

01:16,58 (00:41,80), 150m: 02:05,18 (00:48,60), 200m: 02:42,70 (00:37,52)
1998 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:21,02 (00:44,13), 150m: 02:06,12 (00:45,10), 200m: 02:43,12 (00:37,00)
1997 ITA SSV Bozen

01:18,14 (00:43,15), 150m: 02:05,38 (00:47,24), 200m: 02:43,57 (00:38,19)
1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:19,37 (00:44,24), 150m: 02:08,30 (00:48,93), 200m: 02:46,14 (00:37,84)

02:39,30

02:40,01

02:41,18

02:42,70

02:43,12

02:43,57

02:46,14

R

speedo

SPORT B O 0L G|RIA|Z

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com
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35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46

47.

48.

49.

Haufler, Anja

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:37,02, 100m:

Stoppar, Sabrina

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:36,26, 100m:

Rass, Mirjam

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:38,46, 100m:

Witzmann, Linda

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:35,70, 100m:

Schroll, Gerit

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:39,29, 100m:

Kiinzler, Sarina

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:35,77, 100m:

Skardelly, Sara

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:35,02, 100m:

Thaler, Lena

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:37,82, 100m:

Grabner, Lena

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:35,70, 100m:

Santer, Anna

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:34,43, 100m:

Hatzenbichler, Chantall

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:41,75, 100m:

. Fessl, Mira
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:40,11, 100m:

Grintschler, Carmen

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:41,88, 100m:

Sauer, Janine

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:44,98, 100m:

Haberl, Hannah
RT +0,89, 50m: 00:48,45, 100m

Vrljic, Valentina
withdrawn.

Bamschoria, Julia
withdrawn.

year of birth 1995/1996

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Rados, Katarina

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:31,38, 100m:

Gorzolla, Stefanie

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:33,00, 100m:

Chodnickova, Lucie

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:33,19, 100m:

Huber, Silvana

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:32,45, 100m:

Pichler, Nicole
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,03, 100m

Bovay, Jennifer

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:33,90, 100m:

1998 ITA SSV Bozen

01:20,08 (00:43,06), 150m: 02:08,77 (00:48,69), 200m: 02:48,04 (00:39,27)
1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee

01:21,74 (00:45,48), 150m: 02:11,65 (00:49,91), 200m: 02:48,48 (00:36,83)
1998 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee

01:20,50 (00:42,04), 150m: 02:12,26 (00:51,76), 200m: 02:49,17 (00:36,91)
1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach

01:20,48 (00:44,78), 150m: 02:11,15 (00:50,67), 200m: 02:50,60 (00:39,45)
1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach

01:24,47 (00:45,18), 150m: 02:12,19 (00:47,72), 200m: 02:50,81 (00:38,62)
1998 SUI SV beider Basel

01:22,12 (00:46,35), 150m: 02:14,58 (00:52,46), 200m: 02:51,12 (00:36,54)
1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:21,30 (00:46,28), 150m: 02:12,78 (00:51,48), 200m: 02:52,93 (00:40,15)
1999 ITA SC Meran

01:24,14 (00:46,32), 150m: 02:12,16 (00:48,02), 200m: 02:53,21 (00:41,05)
1997 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

01:21,28 (00:45,58), 150m: 02:14,74 (00:53,46), 200m: 02:54,82 (00:40,08)
1998 ITA SC Meran

01:18,04 (00:43,61), 150m: 02:15,79 (00:57,75), 200m: 02:56,07 (00:40,28)
1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:29,43 (00:47,68), 150m: 02:19,50 (00:50,07), 200m: 02:59,46 (00:39,96)
1996 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:29,96 (00:49,85), 150m: 02:21,01 (00:51,05), 200m: 03:03,49 (00:42,48)
1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:27,61 (00:45,73), 150m: 02:23,64 (00:56,03), 200m: 03:05,38 (00:41,74)
2000 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben

01:35,54 (00:50,56), 150m: 02:33,05 (00:57,51), 200m: 03:16,23 (00:43,18)
2001 AUT ATUS Graz

02:48,04

02:48,48

02:49,17

02:50,60

02:50,81

02:51,12

02:52,93

02:53,21

02:54,82

02:56,07

02:59,46

03:03,49

03:05,38

03:16,23

03:39,57

: 01:42,76 (00:54,31), 150m: 02:48,62 (01:05,86), 200m: 03:39,57 (00:50,95)

1996 CRO PK Arena

1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee

1996 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation

01:08,62 (00:37,24), 150m: 01:52,84 (00:44,22), 200m: 02:27,05 (00:34,21)
1996 AUT SU Mddling

01:09,66 (00:36,66), 150m: 01:55,09 (00:45,43), 200m: 02:29,54 (00:34,45)
1995 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno

01:11,80 (00:38,61), 150m: 01:58,64 (00:46,84), 200m: 02:33,04 (00:34,40)
1995 SUI Swiss Swimming

01:16,00 (00:43,55), 150m: 01:58,55 (00:42,55), 200m: 02:34,09 (00:35,54)
1995 AUT USC Graz

02:27,05

02:29,54

02:33,04

02:34,09

02:34,22

: 01:14,53 (00:42,50), 150m: 01:58,46 (00:43,93), 200m: 02:34,22 (00:35,76)

1996 SUI Swiss Swimming
01:15,87 (00:41,97), 150m: 01:57,73 (00:41,86), 200m: 02:34,77 (00:37,04)

02:34,77

R

speedo

SPORT B e G|RIA|Z
Q, é%r*ml = eéﬁT

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

+25.64

+26.08

+26.77

+28.20

+28.41

+28.72

+30.53

+30.81

+32.42

+33.67

+37.06

+41.09

+42.98

+53.83

+01:17.17

Q

q +02.49

q +05.99

+07.04

+07.17

+07.72

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

453

442

441

438

425

422

411

402

380

355

345

291

207

690

657

613

600

599

592
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7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Enkner, Sophie

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:34,22, 100m:
. Theiner, Sophie

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:32,73, 100m:
. Les, Masa

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:32,83, 100m:

Kiinzler, Marina

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:34,82, 100m:

Zahnd, Joy

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:34,35, 100m:

Stoppar, Sabrina

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:36,26, 100m:

Fessl, Mira

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:40,11, 100m:

Vrljic, Valentina
withdrawn.

Bamschoria, Julia
withdrawn.

year of birth 1997/1998

1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

. Himmler, Katharina

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:31,30, 100m:
. Hackl, Cornelia

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:31,34, 100m:
. Malits, Hannah

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:33,82, 100m:
. Schreiner, Laura

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:32,99, 100m:
. Duller, Adriana

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:32,93, 100m:
. Inic, Antonina

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:34,78, 100m:
. Gigler, Hannah

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:36,89, 100m:
. Knapp, Andrea

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34,99, 100m:
. Haufler, Anja

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:37,02, 100m:

Rass, Mirjam

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:38,46, 100m:

Witzmann, Linda

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:35,70, 100m:

Schroll, Gerit

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:39,29, 100m:

Kiinzler, Sarina
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:35,77, 100m

Skardelly, Sara

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:35,02, 100m:

1995 AUT Union McDonald's ADM Linz

01:16,55 (00:42,33), 150m: 01:59,13 (00:42,58), 200m: 02:34,95 (00:35,82)
1995 ITA SC Meran

01:13,61 (00:40,88), 150m: 01:59,65 (00:46,04), 200m: 02:35,70 (00:36,05)
1996 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor

01:14,31 (00:41,48), 150m: 02:01,20 (00:46,89), 200m: 02:36,40 (00:35,20)
1995 SUI SV beider Basel

01:17,16 (00:42,34), 150m: 02:01,68 (00:44,52), 200m: 02:38,05 (00:36,37)
1996 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne

01:17,87 (00:43,52), 150m: 02:02,21 (00:44,34), 200m: 02:40,01 (00:37,80)
1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee

01:21,74 (00:45,48), 150m: 02:11,65 (00:49,91), 200m: 02:48,48 (00:36,83)
1996 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:29,96 (00:49,85), 150m: 02:21,01 (00:51,05), 200m: 03:03,49 (00:42,48)

02:34,95
02:35,70
02:36,40
02:38,05
02:40,01
02:48,48

03:03,49

1996 CRO PK Arena

1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee

1997 AUT SVS - Schwimmen

01:09,06 (00:37,76), 150m: 01:53,57 (00:44,51), 200m: 02:27,77 (00:34,20)
1997 AUT SU Médling

01:09,69 (00:38,35), 150m: 01:54,07 (00:44,38), 200m: 02:28,70 (00:34,63)
1998 AUT SVS - Schwimmen

01:12,67 (00:38,85), 150m: 01:55,82 (00:43,15), 200m: 02:30,84 (00:35,02)
1997 AUT USC Graz

01:14,48 (00:41,49), 150m: 01:59,90 (00:45,42), 200m: 02:38,05 (00:38,15)
1997 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:13,47 (00:40,54), 150m: 02:00,20 (00:46,73), 200m: 02:39,30 (00:39,10)
1998 AUT SV Friesen Wien

01:16,58 (00:41,80), 150m: 02:05,18 (00:48,60), 200m: 02:42,70 (00:37,52)
1998 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:21,02 (00:44,13), 150m: 02:06,12 (00:45,10), 200m: 02:43,12 (00:37,00)
1997 ITA SSV Bozen

01:18,14 (00:43,15), 150m: 02:05,38 (00:47,24), 200m: 02:43,57 (00:38,19)
1998 ITA SSV Bozen

01:20,08 (00:43,06), 150m: 02:08,77 (00:48,69), 200m: 02:48,04 (00:39,27)
1998 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee

01:20,50 (00:42,04), 150m: 02:12,26 (00:51,76), 200m: 02:49,17 (00:36,91)
1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach

01:20,48 (00:44,78), 150m: 02:11,15 (00:50,67), 200m: 02:50,60 (00:39,45)
1998 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach

01:24,47 (00:45,18), 150m: 02:12,19 (00:47,72), 200m: 02:50,81 (00:38,62)
1998 SUI SV beider Basel

02:27,77

02:28,70

02:30,84

02:38,05

02:39,30

02:42,70

02:43,12

02:43,57

02:48,04

02:49,17

02:50,60

02:50,81

02:51,12

: 01:22,12 (00:46,35), 150m: 02:14,58 (00:52,46), 200m: 02:51,12 (00:36,54)

1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld
01:21,30 (00:46,28), 150m: 02:12,78 (00:51,48), 200m: 02:52,93 (00:40,15)

02:52,93

R

speedo

SPORT B e G|RIA|Z
Q, é%r*ml = eéﬁT

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

+07.90

+08.65

+09.35

+11.00

+12.96

+21.43

+36.44

Q

q +00.93
q +03.07
+10.28
+11.53
+14.93
+15.35
+15.80
+20.27
+21.40
+22.83
+23.04
+23.35

+25.16

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

574

556
536
459

355

680
668
640
556
543
510
506
502
463
453
442
441
438

425
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15.

16.

Grabner, Lena

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:35,70, 100m
Santer, Anna

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:34,43, 100m

year of birth 1999-2002

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Thaler, Lena

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:37,82, 100m
Hatzenbichler, Chantall

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:41,75, 100m
Grintschler, Carmen

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:41,88, 100m
Sauer, Janine

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:44,98, 100m
Haberl, Hannah

RT +0,89, 50m: 00:48,45, 100m

1997 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

: 01:21,28 (00:45,58), 150m: 02:14,74 (00:53,46), 200m: 02:54,82 (00:40,08)
1998 ITA SC Meran

: 01:18,04 (00:43,61), 150m: 02:15,79 (00:57,75), 200m: 02:56,07 (00:40,28)

02:54,82

02:56,07

1999 ITA SC Meran

: 01:24,14 (00:46,32), 150m: 02:12,16 (00:48,02), 200m: 02:53,21 (00:41,05)
1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

: 01:29,43 (00:47,68), 150m: 02:19,50 (00:50,07), 200m: 02:59,46 (00:39,96)
1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

1 01:27,61 (00:45,73), 150m: 02:23,64 (00:56,03), 200m: 03:05,38 (00:41,74)
2000 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben

: 01:35,54 (00:50,56), 150m: 02:33,05 (00:57,51), 200m: 03:16,23 (00:43,18)
2001 AUT ATUS Graz

: 01:42,76 (00:54,31), 150m: 02:48,62 (01:05,86), 200m: 03:39,57 (00:50,95)

02:53,21

02:59,46

03:05,38

03:16,23

03:39,57

event 32 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary

WM WM Limit, OSV 02:02,61

JWM JWM Limit, Jahrgang 1993-1995 02:04,67

JEM JEM Limit, Jahrgang 1993 02:07,55
open

1. Maly, Jakub 1992 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:07,96

10.

11.

12.

13.

RT 40,72, 50m: 00:27,11, 100m:
. Diir, Dominik

RT 40,77, 50m: 00:27,46, 100m:
. Klobucnik, Tomas

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:27,93, 100m:
. Desplanches, Jérémy

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,43, 100m:
. Senn, Andreas

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:27,77, 100m:

. Impric, Sasa

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:27,31, 100m

. Krznaric, Fran

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:27,23, 100m:
. Jaksche, Philipp

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:26,94, 100m:
. Gutyan, Peter

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:28,34, 100m
Dietrich, Johannes

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,12, 100m:

Stolz, Elijah

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,25, 100m:

Medo, Milan
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,01, 100m

Aschengeschwandtner, Miroslav

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,18, 100m

01:00,23 (00:33,12), 150m: 01:36,05 (00:35,82), 200m: 02:07,96 (00:31,91)
1986 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862

01:00,05 (00:32,59), 150m: 01:37,48 (00:37,43), 200m: 02:09,31 (00:31,83)
1990 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava

01:03,30 (00:35,37), 150m: 01:39,60 (00:36,30), 200m: 02:10,19 (00:30,59)
1994 SUI Swiss Swimming

01:02,82 (00:34,39), 150m: 01:39,95 (00:37,13), 200m: 02:10,20 (00:30,25)
1994 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein Innsbruck

01:02,13 (00:34,36), 150m: 01:40,37 (00:38,24), 200m: 02:10,67 (00:30,30)
1986 CRO HAPK Mladost

: 01:00,86 (00:33,55), 150m: 01:39,08 (00:38,22), 200m: 02:11,17 (00:32,09)
1994 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation

01:00,29 (00:33,06), 150m: 01:40,12 (00:39,83), 200m: 02:11,25 (00:31,13)
1993 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862

01:00,35 (00:33,41), 150m: 01:40,76 (00:40,41), 200m: 02:12,22 (00:31,46)
1991 SVK 14T Sportteam Bratislava

: 01:03,72 (00:35,38), 150m: 01:42,04 (00:38,32), 200m: 02:12,83 (00:30,79)
1993 AUT SV Gallneukirchen

01:04,46 (00:36,34), 150m: 01:40,77 (00:36,31), 200m: 02:13,09 (00:32,32)
1993 SUI Swiss Swimming

01:01,85 (00:33,60), 150m: 01:41,86 (00:40,01), 200m: 02:13,30 (00:31,44)
1991 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava

: 01:01,70 (00:33,69), 150m: 01:42,11 (00:40,41), 200m: 02:13,66 (00:31,55)

1994 SVK Tozan Sport Club Topolcany

: 01:02,14 (00:33,96), 150m: 01:41,70 (00:39,56), 200m: 02:13,94 (00:32,24)

02:09,31
02:10,19
02:10,20
02:10,67
02:11,17
02:11,25
02:12,22
02:12,83
02:13,09
02:13,30
02:13,66

02:13,94

R

speedo

SPORT B e G|RIA|Z
Q, é%r*ml = eéﬁT

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

+27.05

+28.30

+06.25

+12.17

+23.02

+46.36

(AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

Q

Q +01.35
Q +02.23
Q +02.24
Q +02.71
Q +03.21
Q +03.29
Q +04.26
q +04.87
q +05.13
q +05.34
q +05.70

q +05.98

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

422

380

345

291

207

769

745

730

730

722

714

712

697

687

683
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675

670
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14

15

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

. Giefing, Richard

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:28,83, 100m:

. Zwirschitz, Sascha

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:29,42, 100m:

Reitshammer, Bernhard

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,55, 100m:

Margotti, Christoph

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,98, 100m:

Fliickiger, Patrick

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,00, 100m:

Gigler, Heiko

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:30,40, 100m:

Bertagniolli, Fabio

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:28,77, 100m:

Marson, Nicola

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,75, 100m:

Goricki, Marijan

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:28,55, 100m:

Mandl, Konstantin

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,58, 100m:

Robida, Julian

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,48, 100m:

Dover, Vasja

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:29,94, 100m:

Ernhofer, Stefan

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:29,77, 100m:

Aubdck, Felix

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:30,84, 100m:

Cinat, Davide
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:29,63, 100m

Knapp, Matthias

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:30,02, 100m:

Aichbauer, Benjamin

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,83, 100m:

Molnar, Peter
RT +0,88, 50m: 00:30,49, 100m

Bettin, Peter

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,04, 100m:

Girsch, Michael

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:33,23, 100m:

Margotti, Nicolas

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:33,20, 100m:

Leprich, Roland

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:35,42, 100m:

Inic, Maksim

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:29,65, 100m:

Miiller, Tobias

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:35,67, 100m:

Heri, Andreas

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:35,85, 100m:

1995 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion

01:04,45 (00:35,62), 150m: 01:42,25 (00:37,80), 200m: 02:14,27 (00:32,02)
1995 AUT SU Mddling

01:05,90 (00:36,48), 150m: 01:42,99 (00:37,09), 200m: 02:14,31 (00:31,32)
1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:03,66 (00:34,11), 150m: 01:43,78 (00:40,12), 200m: 02:15,36 (00:31,58)
1996 AUT SU Médling

01:04,88 (00:35,90), 150m: 01:44,89 (00:40,01), 200m: 02:18,07 (00:33,18)
1991 SUI Schwimmklub Worb

01:03,29 (00:35,29), 150m: 01:44,25 (00:40,96), 200m: 02:18,15 (00:33,90)
1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:07,26 (00:36,86), 150m: 01:47,65 (00:40,39), 200m: 02:19,29 (00:31,64)
1996 ITA SC Meran

01:05,18 (00:36,41), 150m: 01:47,28 (00:42,10), 200m: 02:19,95 (00:32,67)
1995 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:05,77 (00:37,02), 150m: 01:47,42 (00:41,65), 200m: 02:20,43 (00:33,01)
1995 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation

01:05,99 (00:37,44), 150m: 01:47,60 (00:41,61), 200m: 02:20,49 (00:32,89)
1997 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

01:05,61 (00:36,03), 150m: 01:46,76 (00:41,15), 200m: 02:21,93 (00:35,17)
1995 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach

01:08,73 (00:38,25), 150m: 01:47,96 (00:39,23), 200m: 02:22,08 (00:34,12)
1995 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor

01:07,91 (00:37,97), 150m: 01:49,34 (00:41,43), 200m: 02:22,85 (00:33,51)
1994 AUT SU Médling

01:07,27 (00:37,50), 150m: 01:49,89 (00:42,62), 200m: 02:23,61 (00:33,72)
1996 AUT SU Médling

01:08,99 (00:38,15), 150m: 01:51,26 (00:42,27), 200m: 02:23,65 (00:32,39)
1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

02:14,27

02:14,31

02:15,36

02:18,07

02:18,15

02:19,29

02:19,95

02:20,43

02:20,49

02:21,93

02:22,08

02:22,85

02:23,61

02:23,65

02:24,12

: 01:06,08 (00:36,45), 150m: 01:49,38 (00:43,30), 200m: 02:24,12 (00:34,74)

1995 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:06,84 (00:36,82), 150m: 01:52,22 (00:45,38), 200m: 02:25,08 (00:32,86)
1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee

01:10,02 (00:39,19), 150m: 01:51,92 (00:41,90), 200m: 02:26,08 (00:34,16)
1995 SVK J+4T Sportteam Bratislava

02:25,08

02:26,08

02:29,54

: 01:11,62 (00:41,13), 150m: 01:57,25 (00:45,63), 200m: 02:29,54 (00:32,29)

1993 ITA SSV Bozen

01:17,74 (00:45,70), 150m: 02:00,19 (00:42,45), 200m: 02:35,50 (00:35,31)
1997 AUT SU Mddling

01:13,57 (00:40,34), 150m: 02:02,42 (00:48,85), 200m: 02:35,98 (00:33,56)
1998 AUT SU Madling

01:14,25 (00:41,05), 150m: 02:01,04 (00:46,79), 200m: 02:36,82 (00:35,78)
1996 AUT SV Friesen Wien

01:19,74 (00:44,32), 150m: 02:01,98 (00:42,24), 200m: 02:39,48 (00:37,50)
1996 AUT SV Friesen Wien

01:15,64 (00:45,99), 150m: 02:06,85 (00:51,21), 200m: 02:43,23 (00:36,38)
1997 AUT SU Madling

01:19,82 (00:44,15), 150m: 02:03,76 (00:43,94), 200m: 02:44,32 (00:40,56)
1994 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

01:18,74 (00:42,89), 150m: 02:07,71 (00:48,97), 200m: 02:47,81 (00:40,10)

02:35,50

02:35,98

02:36,82

02:39,48

02:43,23

02:44,32

02:47,81

R

speedo

SPORT B O 0L G|RIA|Z

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

q +06.31

q +06.35

q +07.40

+10.11

+10.19

+11.33

+11.99

+12.47

+12.53

+13.97

+14.12

+14.89

+15.65

+15.69

+16.16

+17.12

+18.12

+21.58

+27.54

+28.02

+28.86

+31.52

+35.27

+36.36

+39.85

MAGNESIUM
MINERALWASSER

649

612

611

596

588

582

581

563

562

553

544

543

538

527

517

482

428

424

418

397

370

363

341
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39. Milcher, Marco 1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 02:48,45  +40.49 337
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:17,98 (00:42,72), 150m: 02:10,00 (00:52,02), 200m: 02:48,45 (00:38,45)
40. Dragoi, Andrei 1998 AUT SV Friesen Wien 02:48,68  +40.72 336
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:37,57, 100m: 01:21,91 (00:44,34), 150m: 02:11,76 (00:49,85), 200m: 02:48,68 (00:36,92)
41. Adam, Franz 1998 AUT SV St. Veit an der Glan 02:50,23  +42.27 327
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:35,18, 100m: 01:18,67 (00:43,49), 150m: 02:07,22 (00:48,55), 200m: 02:50,23 (00:43,01)
42. Hercog, Jan 1998 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 02:54,62  +46.66 302
RT +0,83, 50m: 00:38,20, 100m: 01:22,54 (00:44,34), 150m: 02:15,19 (00:52,65), 200m: 02:54,62 (00:39,43)
43. Fessl, Simon 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 02:55,69 +47.73 297
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:38,74, 100m: 01:25,65 (00:46,91), 150m: 02:18,33 (00:52,68), 200m: 02:55,69 (00:37,36)
44, Vukovic, Milan 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 02:56,21  +48.25 294
RT +0,82, 50m: 00:40,85, 100m: 01:24,46 (00:43,61), 150m: 02:17,44 (00:52,98), 200m: 02:56,21 (00:38,77)
45. Barendrecht, Valentin 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 03:00,55 +52.59 274
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:40,22, 100m: 01:29,50 (00:49,28), 150m: 02:19,89 (00:50,39), 200m: 03:00,55 (00:40,66)
46. Unterscheider, Armin 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 03:01,51  +53.55 269
RT +0,66, 50m: 00:40,39, 100m: 01:27,02 (00:46,63), 150m: 02:19,93 (00:52,91), 200m: 03:01,51 (00:41,58)
47. Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 03:16,71  +01:08.75 212
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:42,44, 100m: 01:35,54 (00:53,10), 150m: 02:32,10 (00:56,56), 200m: 03:16,71 (00:44,61)
48. Eisenberger, Konrad 1999 AUT ATUS Graz 03:21,63 +01:13.67 196
RT +0,67, 50m: 00:48,48, 100m: 01:39,92 (00:51,44), 150m: 02:37,45 (00:57,53), 200m: 03:21,63 (00:44,18)
49. Hopper, Andreas 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 03:22,07 +01:14.11 195
RT +0,62, 50m: 00:49,44, 100m: 01:41,15 (00:51,71), 150m: 02:36,16 (00:55,01), 200m: 03:22,07 (00:45,91)
50. Haag, Martin 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:34,33  +01:26.37 164
RT +0,91, 50m: 00:44,71, 100m: 01:42,18 (00:57,47), 150m: 02:48,32 (01:06,14), 200m: 03:34,33 (00:46,01)
51. Moser, Fabian 1999 AUT ATUS Graz 03:48,55 +01:40.59 135
RT +0,55, 50m: 00:55,73, 100m: 01:56,55 (01:00,82), 150m: 02:58,01 (01:01,46), 200m: 03:48,55 (00:50,54)
52. Feischl, Florian 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 03:50,87 +01:42.91 131
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:58,05, 100m: 01:57,55 (00:59,50), 150m: 02:57,38 (00:59,83), 200m: 03:50,87 (00:53,49)
53. Strohmaier, Sebastian 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 04:07,38  +01:59.42 106
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:59,77, 100m: 01:55,83 (00:56,06), 150m: 03:12,82 (01:16,99), 200m: 04:07,38 (00:54,56)
Polach, Marek 1991 CZE TJ Znojmo dqg.
09:56 h Dolphin kick before touching the wall on breaststroke
Androic, Zvonimir 1988 CRO PK OLIMP d.n.s.
Ljevar, Lovro 1993 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation d.n.s.
Kukolja, Ivan 1993 CRO PK OLIMP d.n.s.
Feletto, Gabriele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD d.n.s.
year of birth 1993/1994
1. Desplanches, Jérémy 1994 SUI Swiss Swimming 02:10,20 Q 730
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,43, 100m: 01:02,82 (00:34,39), 150m: 01:39,95 (00:37,13), 200m: 02:10,20 (00:30,25)
2. Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein Innsbruck 02:10,67 Q +00.47 722
RT 40,67, 50m: 00:27,77, 100m: 01:02,13 (00:34,36), 150m: 01:40,37 (00:38,24), 200m: 02:10,67 (00:30,30)
3. Krznaric, Fran 1994 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation 02:11,25 Q +01.05 712
RT +0,62, 50m: 00:27,23, 100m: 01:00,29 (00:33,06), 150m: 01:40,12 (00:39,83), 200m: 02:11,25 (00:31,13)
4. Jaksche, Philipp 1993 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 02:12,22 Q +02.02 697

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:26,94, 100m: 01:00,35 (00:33,41), 150m: 01:40,76 (00:40,41), 200m: 02:12,22 (00:31,46)
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cont. event 32 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary - year of birth 1993/1994

5.

10.

11.

12.

Dietrich, Johannes
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,12, 100m: 01:04,46 (00:36,34), 150m: 01:40,77 (00:36,31), 200m: 02:13,09 (00:32,32)

. Stolz, Elijah

1993 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 02:13,09

1993 SUI Swiss Swimming 02:13,30

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,25, 100m: 01:01,85 (00:33,60), 150m: 01:41,86 (00:40,01), 200m: 02:13,30 (00:31,44)

. Aschengeschwandtner, Miroslav

1994 SVK Tozan Sport Club Topolcany 02:13,94

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,18, 100m: 01:02,14 (00:33,96), 150m: 01:41,70 (00:39,56), 200m: 02:13,94 (00:32,24)

. Reitshammer,

RT +0,72, 50m

RT +0,83, 50m
Cinat, Davide
RT +0,68, 50m

Bettin, Peter

RT 40,76, 50m
Heri, Andreas
RT +0,78, 50m

Bernhard
: 00:29,55, 100m

. Ernhofer, Stefan
: 00:29,77, 100m:

: 00:29,63, 100m:

: 00:32,04, 100m:

: 00:35,85, 100m:

Ljevar, Lovro
Kukolja, Ivan

year of birth 1995/1996

1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

. Giefing, Richard

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:28,83, 100m:
. Zwirschitz, Sascha

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:29,42, 100m:

. Margotti, Christoph

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,98, 100m

. Gigler, Heiko
RT +0,67, 50m: 00:30,40, 100m:

. Bertagniolli, Fabio
RT +0,66, 50m: 00:28,77, 100m:

. Marson, Nicola

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,75, 100m

. Goricki, Marijan

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:28,55, 100m:
. Robida, Julian

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,48, 100m:
. Dover, Vasja

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:29,94, 100m:

Aubdck, Felix

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:30,84, 100m:

Knapp, Matthias

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:30,02, 100m:

Aichbauer, Benjamin

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,83, 100m:

Molnar, Peter
RT +0,88, 50m: 00:30,49, 100m

Leprich, Roland

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:35,42, 100m:

1994 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

: 01:03,66 (00:34,11), 150m: 01:43,78 (00:40,12), 200m: 02:15,36 (00:31,58)
1994 AUT SU Madling

01:07,27 (00:37,50), 150m: 01:49,89 (00:42,62), 200m: 02:23,61 (00:33,72)
1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:06,08 (00:36,45), 150m: 01:49,38 (00:43,30), 200m: 02:24,12 (00:34,74)
1993 ITA SSV Bozen

01:17,74 (00:45,70), 150m: 02:00,19 (00:42,45), 200m: 02:35,50 (00:35,31)
1994 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

01:18,74 (00:42,89), 150m: 02:07,71 (00:48,97), 200m: 02:47,81 (00:40,10)

02:15,36
02:23,61
02:24,12
02:35,50

02:47,81

1993 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation
1993 CRO PK OLIMP

1995 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion

01:04,45 (00:35,62), 150m: 01:42,25 (00:37,80), 200m: 02:14,27 (00:32,02)
1995 AUT SU Madling

01:05,90 (00:36,48), 150m: 01:42,99 (00:37,09), 200m: 02:14,31 (00:31,32)
1996 AUT SU Mddling

: 01:04,88 (00:35,90), 150m: 01:44,89 (00:40,01), 200m: 02:18,07 (00:33,18)
1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:07,26 (00:36,86), 150m: 01:47,65 (00:40,39), 200m: 02:19,29 (00:31,64)
1996 ITA SC Meran

01:05,18 (00:36,41), 150m: 01:47,28 (00:42,10), 200m: 02:19,95 (00:32,67)
1995 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

: 01:05,77 (00:37,02), 150m: 01:47,42 (00:41,65), 200m: 02:20,43 (00:33,01)
1995 CRO Zagreb Swimming Federation

01:05,99 (00:37,44), 150m: 01:47,60 (00:41,61), 200m: 02:20,49 (00:32,89)
1995 AUT SV Sparkasse Koflach

01:08,73 (00:38,25), 150m: 01:47,96 (00:39,23), 200m: 02:22,08 (00:34,12)
1995 SLO Plavalno drustvo Maribor

01:07,91 (00:37,97), 150m: 01:49,34 (00:41,43), 200m: 02:22,85 (00:33,51)
1996 AUT SU Madling

01:08,99 (00:38,15), 150m: 01:51,26 (00:42,27), 200m: 02:23,65 (00:32,39)
1995 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:06,84 (00:36,82), 150m: 01:52,22 (00:45,38), 200m: 02:25,08 (00:32,86)
1995 AUT Schwimmverein Worthersee

01:10,02 (00:39,19), 150m: 01:51,92 (00:41,90), 200m: 02:26,08 (00:34,16)
1995 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava

1 01:11,62 (00:41,13), 150m: 01:57,25 (00:45,63), 200m: 02:29,54 (00:32,29)
1996 AUT SV Friesen Wien

01:19,74 (00:44,32), 150m: 02:01,98 (00:42,24), 200m: 02:39,48 (00:37,50)

02:14,27
02:14,31
02:18,07
02:19,29
02:19,95
02:20,43
02:20,49
02:22,08
02:22,85
02:23,65
02:25,08
02:26,08
02:29,54

02:39,48

R

speedo

SPORT B e G|RIA|Z
Q, é%r*ml = eéﬁT
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q +02.89
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d.n.s.

q +00.04

+03.80

+05.02

+05.68

+06.16

+06.22

+07.81

+08.58

+09.38

+10.81

+11.81

+15.27

+25.21
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15.

Inic, Maksim

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:29,65, 100m:

Feletto, Gabriele

year of birth 1997/1998

1.

Mandl, Konstantin

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,58, 100m:
. Girsch, Michael

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:33,23, 100m

. Margotti, Nicolas

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:33,20, 100m:
. Miiller, Tobias

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:35,67, 100m:
. Milcher, Marco

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:35,26, 100m:
. Dragoi, Andrei

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:37,57, 100m:
. Adam, Franz

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:35,18, 100m:
. Hercog, Jan

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:38,20, 100m:

year of birth 1999-2002

1

10.

11.

. Fessl, Simon

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:38,74, 100m:
. Vukovic, Milan

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:40,85, 100m:
. Barendrecht, Valentin

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:40,22, 100m:
. Unterscheider, Armin

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:40,39, 100m

. Goona, Fehzan
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:42,44, 100m:

. Eisenberger, Konrad
RT +0,67, 50m: 00:48,48, 100m:

. Hopper, Andreas

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:49,44, 100m

. Haag, Martin

RT +0,91, 50m: 00:44,71, 100m:
. Moser, Fabian

RT +0,55, 50m: 00:55,73, 100m:

Feischl, Florian

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:58,05, 100m:

Strohmaier, Sebastian

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:59,77, 100m:

1996 AUT SV Friesen Wien
01:15,64 (00:45,99), 150m: 02:06,85 (00:51,21), 200m: 02:43,23 (00:36,38)

02:43,23

1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

1997 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
01:05,61 (00:36,03), 150m: 01:46,76 (00:41,15), 200m: 02:21,93 (00:35,17)
1997 AUT SU Médling

02:21,93

02:35,98

: 01:13,57 (00:40,34), 150m: 02:02,42 (00:48,85), 200m: 02:35,98 (00:33,56)

1998 AUT SU Médling

01:14,25 (00:41,05), 150m: 02:01,04 (00:46,79), 200m: 02:36,82 (00:35,78)
1997 AUT SU Médling

01:19,82 (00:44,15), 150m: 02:03,76 (00:43,94), 200m: 02:44,32 (00:40,56)
1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:17,98 (00:42,72), 150m: 02:10,00 (00:52,02), 200m: 02:48,45 (00:38,45)
1998 AUT SV Friesen Wien

01:21,91 (00:44,34), 150m: 02:11,76 (00:49,85), 200m: 02:48,68 (00:36,92)
1998 AUT SV St. Veit an der Glan

01:18,67 (00:43,49), 150m: 02:07,22 (00:48,55), 200m: 02:50,23 (00:43,01)
1998 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

01:22,54 (00:44,34), 150m: 02:15,19 (00:52,65), 200m: 02:54,62 (00:39,43)

02:36,82

02:44,32

02:48,45

02:48,68

02:50,23

02:54,62

1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:25,65 (00:46,91), 150m: 02:18,33 (00:52,68), 200m: 02:55,69 (00:37,36)
1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:24,46 (00:43,61), 150m: 02:17,44 (00:52,98), 200m: 02:56,21 (00:38,77)
1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:29,50 (00:49,28), 150m: 02:19,89 (00:50,39), 200m: 03:00,55 (00:40,66)
1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

02:55,69

02:56,21

03:00,55

03:01,51

: 01:27,02 (00:46,63), 150m: 02:19,93 (00:52,91), 200m: 03:01,51 (00:41,58)

2000 AUT ATUS Graz

01:35,54 (00:53,10), 150m: 02:32,10 (00:56,56), 200m:
1999 AUT ATUS Graz

01:39,92 (00:51,44), 150m: 02:37,45 (00:57,53), 200m:
2000 AUT ATUS Graz

: 01:41,15 (00:51,71), 150m: 02:36,16 (00:55,01), 200m:

1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:42,18 (00:57,47), 150m: 02:48,32 (01:06,14), 200m:
1999 AUT ATUS Graz

01:56,55 (01:00,82), 150m: 02:58,01 (01:01,46), 200m:
2000 AUT ATUS Graz

01:57,55 (00:59,50), 150m: 02:57,38 (00:59,83), 200m:
2000 AUT ATUS Graz

01:55,83 (00:56,06), 150m: 03:12,82 (01:16,99), 200m:

03:16,71
03:16,71 (00:44,61)
03:21,63
03:21,63 (00:44,18)
03:22,07
03:22,07 (00:45,91)
03:34,33
03:34,33 (00:46,01)
03:48,55
03:48,55 (00:50,54)
03:50,87
03:50,87 (00:53,49)
04:07,38
04:07,38 (00:54,56)

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com
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+22.39

+26.52

+26.75

+28.30

+32.69

+00.52

+04.86

+05.82

+21.02

+25.94

+26.38

+38.64

+52.86

+55.18

+01:11.69
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